
die 
freude 

am 
echten

the beauty of 
authenticity

EDITION 2019



SURFACE

granite grey

Granit-Optik 
granite optics

dark grey

S./P. 36

black stone

Steinige Oberflächenstruktur  
stony texture

S./P. 24
corten steel

Cortenstahl-Optik 
corten steel optics

S./P. 16

warm concrete 

Warm pigmentierte Beton-
Optik • warm pigmented 
concrete optics

old stone grey

Steinige  
Oberflächenstruktur  
stony texture

old stone brown

Steinige  
Oberflächenstruktur  
stony texture

black	

ripple marks

Wellenstruktur 
dust

facet

smartline black

cliffs

Felsenstruktur 
cream white, soft grey, dark chocolate 

basalt black

Basalt-Optik 
basalt optics

ethno

smoke black

ethno

rusty brown

lead

Blei-Optik 
lead optics

basalt grey

Basalt-Optik 
basalt optics

naturelite Pflanzgefäße • planter

naturalelements Pflanzgefäße • planter

 smartline Pflanzgefäße • planter / Glatte Oberflächenstruktur  • smooth texture

S./P. 32

S./P. 46 S./P. 52

S./P. 80

S./P. 78

S./P. 82

fountainslite Brunnen • fountains

S./P. 18

S./P. 64 S./P. 66S./P. 58 S./P. 60

S./P. 72 S./P. 72

TRUE VALUES ARE PRESENTED IN A MODERN PACKAGE.  
Masterful craftsmanship, highest quality material and a  
keen sense of design, colours and finishes – that is what  
characterises the ESTERAS brand. Traditional values  
translated into an entirely new dimension characterised  
by modernity and authenticity. 

WAHRE WERTE ZEITGEMÄSS INSZENIERT. 
Handwerkliche Meisterschaft, hochwertige
Materialien und ein feines Gespür für Formen,
Farben und Oberflächen – dies zeichnet die
Marke ESTERAS aus. Traditionelle Werte umgesetzt
in eine völlig neue Dimension, die durch ihre
Modernität und Authentizität besticht. 

LES VALEURS AUTHENTIQUES RÉINTERPRÉTÉES  
AU GOÛT DU JOUR. 
Une grande maîtrise artisanale, des matériaux
de haute qualité et un sens aigüe pour les formes,  
les coloris et les surfaces – voici ce que représente  
la nouvelle marque ESTERAS. Redécouvrez des  
valeurs traditionnelles interprétées dans une  
dimension nouvelle – moderne et authentique.

LA VERA QUALITÀ DAL TOCCO MODERNO. 
Lavorazione artigianale, materiali di alta qualità ed uno  
stile impeccabile di forme, colori e superfici – ecco cosa  
rappresenta il marchio ESTERAS. Qualità tradizionale  
trasformata in una dimensione completamente nuova,  
all’insegna della modernità e dell’autenticità.

Experience a whole new kind of terracotta. 
Request a catalogue now.

Terrakotta neu erleben. Jetzt Katalog anfordern.

Redécouvrir la terre cuite. Demander le  
catalogue maintenant.

Riscopri la terracotta. Richiedi subito il catalogo.



28

42

68

naturelite

 smartline

12
fountainslite

7

in
d

e
x

in
d

e
x

fountainslite 	 12 
corten steel	 16
granite grey	 18 
black stone	 24

smartline 	 28 
black	 32 
dark grey	 36 
XXS Schalen | bowls 	 40

naturelite 	 42 
warm concrete	 46 
lead		 52 
basalt black 	 58 
basalt grey 	 60 
old stone grey 	 64 
old stone brown	 66

 	  	 68 
ethno	 72 
facet	 78 
ripple marks	 80 
cliffs	 82 
 

OBJECTS	 86
XXL Pflanzgefäße | planter	 88 
Einzelbezug | single items	 92

XXL



CAVAN ULSTER OSSET GALWAY KERRY WICKLOW CLONMEL
PATEA

TRALEE BRISTOL OAKURA MAHENO THOLEN VELSEN OAMARU HAWERA APITI

OBERFLÄCHE

old stone grey 64 64 65 65 - - - - -

old stone brown 66 66 67 67 67 67 - - -

warm concrete 51 51 51

lead 55 55 55

ethno 77 - - 73 74 -

facet 79 79

ripple marks 83 89 83

xxl
BUREN
GILLINGHAM

DALFSEN
AVON

GEMERT
LINCOLN

VENLO 
EASTWOOD

HEERLE BRISTOL BERRY OAMARU APITI

OBERFLÄCHE

smartline black 89 89 89 89 89

naturelite lead 90 90 90 90 - 90 90 - -

naturelite corten steel - - - -

naturelite granite grey - - - -

cliffs soft grey - - 91 91

INDEX

fountainslite
DORO  BEEK  

MECO
BALL TOA PARU COMALLO APURO GUAPI ARMA LOA

OBERFLÄCHE

corten steel 17 17 - 17 17 - - - - -

granite grey 22 21, 23 21 20 20 19 19 21, 23 19 20

black stone - 25 25 - - 26 26 25 - 26

xxs
COEVORDEN LANARK BRIELLE

OBERFLÄCHE

smartline black 41 41 41

index

n
a

tu
re

lit
e

BUREN
GILLINGHAM 

OSPEL  
RUSHDEN

DALFSEN
TOTTON 
BRONLEY

DEVENTER  
DUNDEE  
WEXFORD
KUMARA

WEERT  
WELLS
OWAKA

BEESEL ARNHEM
LISBURN 
CLARE
AKAROA

LINCOLN SURREY KENT ALMELO 
WATFORD structured surface

TIMARU

HEERLE  
OLDHAM structured surface 

WOODLEY
KAPITI

ROERMOND  
BOLTON structured surface 

CELBRIDGE

AMERSFORT 
GOSPORT structured surface

TOKANUI

OBERFLÄCHE

black 33, 92 34, 92 34, 92 33, 92 33, 92 34, 92 33, 92 - - - 34, 92 34, 92 35, 92 34, 92

dark grey 37, 93 38, 93 38, 93 37, 93 37, 93 38, 93 37, 93 - - - 38, 93 38, 93 38, 93 39, 93

warm concrete 48, 94 48, 94 49, 94 48, 94 48, 94 - 48, 94 49, 94 - - 47, 94 47, 94 47 47

lead 53, 95 53, 95 54, 95 53, 95 53, 95 - 53, 95 54, 95 - - - - - -

basalt black 59, 96 - 59, 96 58, 96 - - 59, 96 - 58 59, 96 - - - -

basalt grey 61, 96 - 61, 96 60, 96 - - 60, 96 - 60 61, 96 - - - -

old stone grey - - - - 65 65 -

old stone brown - - - - 67 37 -

ethno - - - 76 76 - 75 - - - - - - 73

ripple marks - - - - - - - - - - 81 81 - -

sm
a

rt
lin

e
n

a
tu

re
lit

e
n

a
tu

ra
le

le
m

e
n

ts
n

a
tu

ra
le

le
m

e
n

ts
n

a
tu

re
lit

e



4 5

individuality  
variety 
creativity

WITH A PASSION FOR  
AUTHENTIC SURFACES  

AND OUR LOVE FOR OUR  

PRODUCTS. FOR PEOPLE  
WHO APPRECIATE INDIVIDUAL  

STYLE AND DESIGN.



6 7

PRODUCTS BY ESTERAS stand for design and highest authenticity. 
Refl ecting nature – ESTERAS products impressively combine real 
surfaces with up to 70 % less weight. Simply convincing.

PRODUKTE VON ESTERAS stehen für Design und höchste 
Authentizität. Ganz nah an der Natur – so kombinieren sie 
beeindruckend echte Oberfl ächen mit bis zu 70 % geringerem 
Gewicht. Einfach überzeugend.

LES PRODUITS ESTERAS sont synonymes de design et de grande 
authenticité. Par leur aspect parfaitement naturel, les matériaux 
impressionnent par leur caractère authentique tout en offrant une 
plus grande légèreté pouvant aller jusqu’à 70 %. Un résultat bluffant.

I PRODOTTI ESTERAS rappresentano Design e la massima 
autenticità. Vicini alla natura – Per questo combiniamo superfi ci 
originali di impatto con un peso ridotto fi no al 70 %. Semplicemente 
straordinario.

SURFACE WITH CHARACTER
OBERFLÄCHEN MIT 
EINZIGARTIGEM CHARAKTER 
DES FINITIONS DE CARACTÈRE
SUPERFICI DI CARATTERE



98

lightweight  
easy 
comfortable



10 11

GOOD REASONS FOR  
CHOOSING ESTERAS 
GUTE GRÜNDE FÜR ESTERAS 
BONNES RAISONS D’OPTER 
POUR ESTERAS 
BUONI MOTIVI PER ESTERAS 

EMSA STANDS FOR QUALITY MADE IN GERMANY We also place these high demands on  
the ESTERAS brand. We are the only brand manufacturer that monitors every single pro-

cess step – at our own manufacturing facilities in Vietnam. This is where we combine our 
keen sense of design, trends and surface finishes with the very latest state of the art in 
manufacturing technology. For extraordinary and highly durable containers and fountains – 
for true and sustainable quality workmanship. This is not just a promise. We back it with our 
unique 10-year guarantee.

EMSA STEHT FÜR QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY Diesen hohen Anspruch stellen wir auch 
an die Marke ESTERAS. Als einzige Herstellermarke kontrollieren wir jeden einzelnen 
Prozessschritt – in unserer eigenen Fertigungsstätte in Vietnam. Dort kombinieren wir 
Gespür für Design, Trends und Oberflächen mit modernen Fertigungstechniken. Für außer–
gewöhnliche Gefäße und Brunnen mit langer Lebensdauer – für echte und nachhaltige 
Wertarbeit. Darauf geben wir nicht nur unser Wort, sondern einzigartige 10 Jahre Garantie.

LE NOM EMSA EST SYNONYME DE LA QUALITÉ MADE IN GERMANY Cette exigence de 
qualité s’applique également à la marque ESTERAS. En tant que marque de fabricant 
unique, nous contrôlons chaque étape du procédé de fabrication dans notre unité de pro-
duction au Vietnam où nous associons notre sens du design, des tendances et des matières 
à des techniques de fabrication ultramodernes. Pour une fabrication particulièrement soi-
gnée de pots, bacs et fontaines sortant de l’ordinaire et d’une longue durée de vie. Vous 
avez non seulement notre parole, mais surtout une garantie exceptionelle de 10 ans.

EMSA È SINONIMO DI QUALITÀ MADE IN GERMANY Anche per il marchio ESTERAS seguiamo 
lo stesso principio. Come solo marchio di produttori controlliamo ogni singolo passaggio  
di processo nel nostro stabilimento di produzione in Vietnam. Qui coniughiamo il buon gusto  
in design, trend e superfici alle moderne tecniche di lavorazione. Per vasche e fontane che  
durano nel tempo – per un lavoro veramente accurato e sostenibile. Vi diamo non solo la  
nostra parola, ma anche una garanzia esclusiva di 10 anni.

*�For further information visit:  
www.esteras.com

70 % LIGHTER



1312

fo
u

n
ta

in
sl

it
e

fountainslite

WARM WHITE LED

all inclusive 
lightweight  
ready to use

EASY TO TAKE ALONG. 
The fountainslite collection convinces with its intelligent concept: easy to carry  
and install lightweight complete fountain.
Die fountainslite Kollektion überzeugt mit klugem Konzept: leichtgewichtige  
Komplett-Brunnen, die sich ganz einfach mitnehmen und installieren lassen. 
La collection fountainslite séduit par son concept intelligent : fontaines complètement 
équipées, alliant légèreté, facilité de transport et simplicité d’installation. 
La collezione fountainslite convince per il suo concept intelligente: fontane complete, 
leggere e facili da trasportare e montare.

*Follow tips for winter storage and care (P. 102)  •  *Hinweise zur Überwinterung und Pflege beachten (S. 102) 

*�Suivre nos recommandations pour l´entretien pendant l´hiver (P. 102)

*Si prega di attenersi alle avvertenze relative alla conservazione durante l´inverno ed alla manutenzione (P. 102)

WEATHER AND UV RESISTANT  •   

WETTER- UND UV-BESTÄNDIG  •    

RÉSISTANT AUX INTEMPÉRIES ET  

AUX UV  •  RESISTENTE ALLE  

INTEMPERIE E AI RAGGI UV   

UP TO 70 % LIGHTER THAN NATURAL 

STONE  •  BIS ZU 70 % LEICHTER ALS 

NATURSTEIN  •  JUSQU´À 70 % PLUS 

LÉGER QUE LA PIERRE NATURELLE  •  

FINO AL 70 % PIÙ LEGGERO RISPETTO 

ALLA PIETRA NATURALE

FIBREGLASS/MINERAL COMPOSITE 

MATERIAL  •  FIBERGLAS-MINERAL- 

VERBUND (GFK)  •  COMPOSITE DE 

FIBRES DE VERRE  •  MISCELA DI  

FIBRA DI VETRO E MINERALI  

HANDMADE AT OUR OWN MANUFAC-

TURING FACILITY  •  HANDGEFERTIGT  

IN EIGENER FERTIGUNGSSTÄTTE  •  

FABRIQUÉ À LA MAIN DANS NOTRE 

PROPRE USINE  •  LAVORATO A MANO 

IN STABILIMENTO PRODUTTIVO DI 

PROPRIETÀ  

READY TO USE 

SOFORT EINSATZBEREIT 

PRÊT À L’EMPLOI  

SUBITO PRONTO ALL’USO



14 15

ready to use

ready
within

minutes

3.

2.

4.

1.

fountainslite

fountainslite

BLACK STONE

GRANITE GREYCORTEN STEEL

fountainslite

fountainslite 15

EASY TO TRANSPORT

LEICHT ZU TRANSPORTIEREN 

LÉGÈRES À TRANSPORTER 

FACILE DA TRASPORTARE 

SET UP AND FILL WATER 

AUFSTELLEN UND WASSER EINFÜLLEN 

METTRE LA FONTAINE EN PLACE ET LA REMPLIR D’EAU 

POSIZIONARE, RIEMPIRE CON ACQUA 

PLUG IN

EINSTECKEN 

INSÉRER 

COLLEGARE ALLA RETE ELETTRICA 

AND ENJOY! 

UND GENIESSEN! 

ET APPRÉCIER ! 

E AMMIRARE!

WATER IN ITS MOST BEAUTIFUL FORM

The fountains from the fountainslite line  

skilfully make water centre stage and create 

oases of relaxation.			 

WASSER IN SEINER SCHÖNSTEN FORM 

fountainslite-Brunnen setzen Wasser gekonnt 

in Szene und schaffen Oasen der Erholung.

L’EAU DANS SA PLUS BELLE DÉCLINAISON 

Les fontaines fountainslite savent mettre en 

scène l'eau et créent des oasis de détente.

L’ACQUA NELLA SUA FORMA PIÙ ELEGANTE

Con le fontane fountainslite, l’acqua crea vere 

oasi di relax.



16 17corten steel  |  fountainslitefountainslite  |  corten steel

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 0 7 2

PARU
32 cm

67
 c

m

TOA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 0 6 5

corten steel
cortenstahl

MECO MECO XXL

50 cm

4
4

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 2 2 5 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 2 0 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 2 1 8

77 cm

62
 c

m

XXL

fountainslite

*

DORO

INCLUSIVE
WARM WHITE
LED & PUMP

LED MECO

57 cm

3
7 

cm

DORO

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 1 9 9 1

57 cm

4
7 

cm

*  LED and pumps included in delivery, 
can be ordered seperately on request:

  Type A (350 l/h, 0.7 m, 6 W) 
Art. No. 86 0 00 004 31
Type C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W)
Art. No. 86 0 00 004 76

 Cable 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Spare LED ring: 

Art.No. 800300

*  LED und Pumpen im Lieferumfang 
enthalten, bei Bedarf einzeln nach-
bestellbar: 

  Typ A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 004 31
Typ C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 004 76

 Kabel 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
  Ersatz LED-Ring: Art.Nr. 800300

*  LED et pompe incluses ; peuvent être 
commandées séparément : 

  Type A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Type C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W
Réf. 86 0 00 004 76

  Alimentation 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Anneau LED de rechange: 

Réf. 800300

*  LED e pompa incluse nella confezione; 
all’occorrenza possono essere ordinate 
come ricambio:

  Tipo A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Tipo C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 76

 Cavo 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Ricambio anello LED: Réf. 800300

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

TOA 57 CORTEN STEEL 57 x 57 x 37 16 70 

Art.No. 800490

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

MECO 50 CORTEN STEEL 50 x 44 11 43

Art.No. 800493

MECO 41 CORTEN STEEL 41 x 36 8 22

Art.No. 800494

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL 

MECO 77 CORTEN STEEL 77 x 62 23 115 

Art.No. 800492

incl. LED and pump typ C*

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

PARU 67 CORTEN STEEL 32 x 32 x 67 12 8.5 

Art.No. 800491

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL 

DORO 57 CORTEN STEEL 57 x 47 13 50 

Art.No. 800738

incl. LED and pump typ A*



1918 fountainslite  |  granite grey granite grey  |  fountainslite

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 9 0 2 0

ARMA

45 cm

5
9 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 3 8 5 8 3

APURO

8
7 

cm

32 cm

COMALLO

48 cm

4
0

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 1 9 4 0

INCLUSIVE
WARM WHITE
LED & PUMP

LED

granite grey
granitgrau

fountainslite

*

ARMA

COMALLO

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

ARMA 59 GRANITE GREY 45 x 45 x 59 13 15

Art.No. 85 1 23 244 59

incl. LED and pump typ B*

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

APURO 87 GRANITE GREY 32 x 32 x 87 23 7

Art.No. 85 1 23 173 87

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

COMALLO 48 GRANITE GREY 48 x 40 x 40 12 23

Art.No. 85 1 23 208 48

incl. LED and pump typ A*

*  LED and pumps included in delivery, 
can be ordered seperately on request:

  Type A (350 l/h, 0.7 m, 6 W) 
Art. No. 86 0 00 004 31
Type B (350 l/h, 0.7 m, 12 W)
Art. No. 86 0 00 005 47

 Cable 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Spare LED ring: 

Art.No. 800300

*  LED und Pumpen im Lieferumfang 
enthalten, bei Bedarf einzeln nach-
bestellbar: 

  Typ A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 004 31
Typ B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 005 47

 Kabel 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
  Ersatz LED-Ring: Art.Nr. 800300

*  LED et pompe incluses ; peuvent être 
commandées séparément : 

  Type A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Type B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W)
Réf. 86 0 00 005 47

  Alimentation 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Anneau LED de rechange : 

Réf. 800300

*  LED e pompa incluse nella confezione; 
all’occorrenza possono essere ordinate 
come ricambio:

  Tipo A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Tipo B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 005 47

 Cavo 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Ricambio anello LED: Réf. 800300



20 21granite grey  |  fountainslitefountainslite  |  granite grey

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 2 3

PARU
32 cm

67
 c

m

TOA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 1 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 0 5 5 6 1

LOA
57 cm

3
0

 c
m

57 cm

3
7 

cm

*

PARU

fountainslite

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 0 4

DORO
57 cm

4
7 

cm

MECO

50 cm

4
4

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 1 8 8 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 1 8 2 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 5 1 7 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 5 1 8 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 5 1 9 1

BALL decoration

65 cm

64
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 0 5 6 2 2

GUAPI

57 cm

5
5

 c
m

TOA

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

PARU 67 GRANITE GREY 32 x 32 x 67 12 8.5

Art.No. 800254

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

TOA 57 GRANITE GREY 57 x 57 x 37 16 70

Art.No. 800253

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

LOA 57 GRANITE GREY 57 x 30 12 13

Art.No. 85 1 23 138 57

incl. LED and pump typ A*

*  LED and pumps included in delivery, 
can be ordered seperately on request:

  Type A (350 l/h, 0.7 m, 6 W) 
Art. No. 86 0 00 004 31
Type B (350 l/h, 0.7 m, 12 W)
Art. No. 86 0 00 005 47

 Cable 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Spare LED ring: 

Art.No. 800300

*  LED und Pumpen im Lieferumfang 
enthalten, bei Bedarf einzeln nach-
bestellbar: 

  Typ A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 004 31
Typ B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 005 47

 Kabel 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
  Ersatz LED-Ring: Art.Nr. 800300

*  LED et pompe incluses ; peuvent être 
commandées séparément : 

  Type A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Type B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W)
Réf. 86 0 00 005 47

  Alimentation 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Anneau LED de rechange : 

Réf. 800300

*  LED e pompa incluse nella confezione; 
all’occorrenza possono essere ordinate 
come ricambio:

  Tipo A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Tipo B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 005 47

 Cavo 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Ricambio anello LED: Réf. 800300

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL 

DORO 57 GRANITE GREY 57 x 47 18 50 

Art.No. 800739

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

MECO 50 GRANITE GREY 50 x 44 11 43

Art.No. 85 1 23 207 50

MECO 41 GRANITE GREY 41 x 36 8 22

Art.No. 85 1 23 207 41

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL  Ø x H KG

BALL 65 GRANITE GREY  65 x 64 14

Art.No. 800140

BALL 50 GRANITE GREY  50 x 49 9

Art.No. 800141

BALL 40 GRANITE GREY  40 x 39 6

Art.No. 800142

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

GUAPI 57 GRANITE GREY 57 x 55 13 13

Art.No. 85 1 23 140 57

incl. LED and pump typ A*



23

77 cm

62
 c

m

22

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 0 9

GUAPI XXL

77 cm

62
 c

m

MECO XXL

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 9 3

INCLUSIVE
WARM WHITE
LED & PUMP

LED

*

XXL

XXL

xxl fountains

granite grey  |  fountainslitefountainslite  |  granite grey

*

MECO

fountainslite

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

MECO 77 GRANITE GREY 77 x 62 23 115

Art.No. 800249

incl. LED and pump typ C*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

GUAPI 77 GRANITE GREY 77 x 62  23 60

Art.No. 800251

incl. LED and pump typ C*

*  LED and pumps included in delivery, 
can be ordered seperately on request:

  Type C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W) 
Art. No. 86 0 00 004 76

 Cable 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Spare LED ring: 

Art.No. 800300

*  LED und Pumpen im Lieferumfang 
enthalten, bei Bedarf einzeln nach-
bestellbar: 

  Typ C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 004 76

 Kabel 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
  Ersatz LED-Ring: 

Art.Nr. 800300

*  LED et pompe incluses ; peuvent être 
commandées séparément : 

  Type C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 76

  Alimentation 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Anneau LED de rechange : 

Réf. 800300

*  LED e pompa incluse nella confezione; 
all’occorrenza possono essere ordinate 
come ricambio:

  Tipo C (750 l/h, 1,5 m, 12 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 76

 Cavo 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Ricambio anello LED: 

Réf. 800300



24 25black stone  |  fountainslitefountainslite  |  black stone

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 0 5 6 0 8

GUAPI

57 cm

5
5

 c
m

MECO

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 1 9 0 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 1 8 4 1

50 cm

4
4

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 0 5 0 5 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 0 5 0 6 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 0 5 0 7 3

BALL decoration

65 cm

64
 c

m

black 
stone
schwarzer stein

INCLUSIVE
WARM WHITE
LED & PUMP

LED

*

MECO, DECORATION BALL

fountainslite

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

GUAPI 57 BLACK STONE 57 x 55 13 13

Art.No. 85 1 21 140 57

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

MECO 50 BLACK STONE 50 x 44 11 43

Art.No. 85 1 21 207 50

MECO 41 BLACK STONE 41 x 36 8 22

Art.No. 85 1 21 207 41

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL  Ø x H KG

BALL 65 BLACK STONE  65 x 64 14 

Art.No. 85 1 10 130 65

BALL 50 BLACK STONE  50 x 49 9

Art.No. 85 1 10 130 50

BALL 40 BLACK STONE  40 x 39 6

Art.No. 85 1 10 130 40

*  LED and pumps included in delivery, 
can be ordered seperately on request:

  Type A (350 l/h, 0.7 m, 6 W) 
Art. No. 86 0 00 004 31
Type B (350 l/h, 0.7 m, 12 W)
Art. No. 86 0 00 005 47

 Cable 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Spare LED ring: 

Art.No. 800300

*  LED und Pumpen im Lieferumfang 
enthalten, bei Bedarf einzeln nach-
bestellbar: 

  Typ A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 004 31
Typ B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W)
Art.-Nr. 86 0 00 005 47

 Kabel 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
  Ersatz LED-Ring: Art.Nr. 800300

*  LED et pompe incluses ; peuvent être 
commandées séparément : 

  Type A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Type B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W)
Réf. 86 0 00 005 47

  Alimentation 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Anneau LED de rechange : 

Réf. 800300

*  LED e pompa incluse nella confezione; 
all’occorrenza possono essere ordinate 
come ricambio:

  Tipo A (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 6 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 004 31
Tipo B (350 l/h, 0,7 m, 12 W) 
Réf. 86 0 00 005 47

 Cavo 5 m (H03VVH2-F)
   Ricambio anello LED: Réf. 800300



26 27black stone  |  fountainslitefountainslite  |  black stone

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 3 8 5 6 9

APURO

8
7 

cm

32 cm

COMALLO

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 1 9 6 4

48 cm

4
0

 c
m

APURO

COMALLO

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 0 5 5 5 4

LOA

57 cm

3
0

 c
m

fountainslite

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

APURO 87 BLACK STONE 32 x 32 x 87 23 7

Art.No. 85 1 21 173 87

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL L x W x H KG VOL

COMALLO 48 BLACK STONE 48 x 40 x 40 12 23

Art.No. 85 1 21 208 48

incl. LED and pump typ A*

MODEL Ø x H KG VOL

LOA 57 BLACK STONE 57 x 30 12 13

Art.No. 85 1 21 138 57

incl. LED and pump typ A*



28 29

sm
ar

tl
in

e

smartline

smart 
efficient  
elegant
SMART DESIGN. SMART SURFACES. 
The smartline collection is in the spirit of the times purist linearity. 
Die smartline Kollektion trifft den Zeitgeist puristischer Geradlinigkeit.
Cette collection smartline capture l’air du temps en matière de pureté des lignes.
La collezione smartline incarna lo spirito nella linearità pura.

SIZE-OPTIMISED – PALLET-OPTIMISED – INTEGRATED FEET 

GRÖSSENOPTIMIERT – PALETTENOPTIMIERT – INTEGRIERTE FÜSSE 

DIMENSIONS OPTIMISÉES – OPTIMISATION POUR PALETTE – PIEDS INTÉGRÉS 

DIMENSIONI OTTIMIZZATE – OTTIMIZZATO PER PALLET – PIEDINI INCLUSI

*Follow tips for winter storage and care (P. 102)  •  *Hinweise zur Überwinterung und Pflege beachten (S. 102) 

*�Suivre nos recommandations pour l´entretien pendant l´hiver (P. 102)

*Si prega di attenersi alle avvertenze relative alla conservazione durante l´inverno ed alla manutenzione (P. 102)

WEATHER AND UV RESISTANT  •   

WETTER- UND UV-BESTÄNDIG  •    

RÉSISTANT AUX INTEMPÉRIES ET  

AUX UV  •  RESISTENTE ALLE  

INTEMPERIE E AI RAGGI UV   

UP TO 70 % LIGHTER THAN NATURAL 

STONE  •  BIS ZU 70 % LEICHTER ALS 

NATURSTEIN  •  JUSQU´À 70 % PLUS 

LÉGER QUE LA PIERRE NATURELLE  •  

FINO AL 70 % PIÙ LEGGERO RISPETTO 

ALLA PIETRA NATURALE

FIBREGLASS/MINERAL COMPOSITE 

MATERIAL  •  FIBERGLAS-MINERAL- 

VERBUND (GFK)  •  COMPOSITE DE 

FIBRES DE VERRE  •  MISCELA DI  

FIBRA DI VETRO E MINERALI  

INCLUDES DRAINAGE HOLE

INKLUSIVE ABLAUF

AVEC ORIFICE D’ÉCOULEMENTF

CON FORO DI SCARICO 

HANDMADE AT OUR OWN MANUFAC-

TURING FACILITY  •  HANDGEFERTIGT  

IN EIGENER FERTIGUNGSSTÄTTE  •  

FABRIQUÉ À LA MAIN DANS NOTRE 

PROPRE USINE  •  LAVORATO A MANO 

IN STABILIMENTO PRODUTTIVO DI 

PROPRIETÀ  

EXTREMELY ROBUST AND FROST  

RESISTANT*  •  SEHR ROBUST UND 

FROSTFEST*  •  TRÈS ROBUSTE ET 

RÉSISTANT AU GEL*  •  ROBUSTO E  

RESISTENTE AL GELO*



30 31

smartline

THE CHARACTER For living spaces with style. Full of contrast and harmony, 

they represent a new quality standard. A touch of luxury.

THE TECHNOLOGY Authentic mix of resin and stone with a smooth surface 

fi nish. Timeless elegance with perfect workmanship.

DER CHARAKTER Für Lebensräume mit Stil. Kontraststark und voller Harmo-

nie repräsentieren sie ei nen neuen Qualitäts anspruch. Ein Hauch von Luxus.

DIE TECHNIK Authentischer Harz-Steinmix mit glattem Oberfl ächen-Finish. 

Zeitlose Eleganz in perfekter Verarbeitung.

LE CARACTÈRE Pour des espaces de vie stylés. Par la force de leurs 

contrastes et leur harmonie intrinsèque, ils représentent une nouvelle 

exigence de qualité. Une touche de luxe.

LA TECHNIQUE Mélange authentique de résine et de pierre avec surface 

lisse. Une élégance intemporelle et une fi nition parfaite.

IL CARATTERE Per ambienti ricchi di stile. Il forte contrasto e la completa 

armonia rappresentano un nuovo impegno verso la qualità. Un tocco di lusso.

LA TECNICA Un mix autentico di resina e pietra con fi nitura lucida. 

Una lavorazione perfetta per un’eleganza intramontabile.



32 33black  |  smartlinesmartline  |  black

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 5 4 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 7 5 0 7

ARNHEM SET 2ARNHEM SET 1

47 cm

4
7 

cm

57 cm

5
7 

cm

DEVENTER

37 cm

67
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 1 6 3

WEERT

37 cm

8
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 4 8 2

XXL XXS

BUREN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 7 0 8

97 cm

4
7 

cm

ONE | XXL

smartline

black
schwarz

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 47 BLACK*  47 x 47 x 47 100

ARNHEM 37 BLACK*  37 x 37 x 37 45

ARNHEM 27 BLACK*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 85 2 06 230 03

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 57 BLACK*  57 x 57 x 57 175

ARNHEM 47 BLACK*  47 x 47 x 47 100

ARNHEM 37 BLACK*  37 x 37 x 37 45

ARNHEM 27 BLACK*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 85 2 06 230 04

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DEVENTER 67 BLACK*  37 x 37 x 67 85

DEVENTER 47 BLACK*  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. 85 2 06 226 02

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WEERT 87 BLACK  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 85 2 06 334 87

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 92
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S.92
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 92
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 92

Also available in XXL p. 86
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 86
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 86
Disponibile anche in formato XXL p. 86

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 97 BLACK*  97 x 47 x 47 200

BUREN 77 BLACK*  77 x 37 x 37 100

BUREN 57 BLACK*  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 85 2 06 231 03

XXS planters
XXS Gefäße
Pots XXS
Vasi XXS 
P./S. 40



34 35smartline  |  black

ALMELO

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 8 6 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 7 9 0 3

HEERLE

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 0 2 6

ROERMOND

49 cm

3
9 

cm

57 cm

27
 c

m

57 cm

5
7 

cm

AMERSFORT

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 5 0 5

47 cm

67
 c

m

ONE | XXL

77 cm
4

7 
cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 4 9

OSPEL

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 8 7 6 7

FARBAUFFRISCHER

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 4 2 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 4 4 6

80 cm

68
 c

m

DALFSEN

XXL

XXL

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 9 3 2 0

BEESEL

37 cm

8
5

 c
m

XXL

black  |  smartline

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ROERMOND 57 BLACK*  57 x 27 50

ROERMOND 45 BLACK*  45 x 21 20

ROERMOND 34 BLACK*  34 x 16 10

Art.No. 85 2 06 225 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ALMELO 57 BLACK*  57 x 57 110

ALMELO 45 BLACK*  41 x 45 50

ALMELO 30 BLACK *  28 x 30 15

Art.No. 85 2 06 248 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 49 BLACK*  49 x 39 55

HEERLE 36 BLACK*  36 x 28 20

HEERLE 25 BLACK*  25 x 20 7

Art.No. 85 2 06 224 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

AMERSFORT 67 BLACK*  47 x 67 90

AMERSFORT 47 BLACK*  33 x 47 30

Art.No. 85 2 06 312 02

With false bottom. • Mit Zwischenboden.
Avec double fond. • Con fondo intermedio.

COLOUR REFRESHER

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

OSPEL 77 BLACK  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800091

MODEL   ML

SMARTLINE BLACK   125 

Art.No. 515841

Black – freshens the colour 

and conceals scratches. 

Schwarz – frischt Farbe auf, 

deckt Kratzer ab.

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 80 BLACK  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 85 2 06 065 80

DALFSEN 65 BLACK  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 85 2 06 065 65

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BEESEL 85 BLACK*  37 x 37 x 85 50

BEESEL 65 BLACK*  28 x 28 x 65 20

Art.No. 85 2 06 339 02

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 92
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 92
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 92
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 92

Also available in XXL p. 86
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 86
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 86
Disponibile anche in formato XXL p. 86



36 37dark grey  |  smartlinesmartline  |  dark grey

BUREN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 8 3

97 cm

4
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 1 4

ARNHEM SET 1

57 cm

5
7 

cm

DEVENTER

37 cm

67
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 2 3 7

WEERT

37 cm

8
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 0 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 2 1

ARNHEM SET 2

47 cm

4
7 

cm

dark grey

smartline

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 97 DARK GREY*  97 x 47 x 47 200

BUREN 77 DARK GREY*  77 x 37 x 37 100

BUREN 57 DARK GREY*  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 800010

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 57 DARK GREY*  57 x 57 x 57 175

ARNHEM 47 DARK GREY*  47 x 47 x 47 100

ARNHEM 37 DARK GREY*  37 x 37 x 37 45

ARNHEM 27 DARK GREY*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800003

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DEVENTER 67 DARK GREY*  37 x 37 x 67 85

DEVENTER 47 DARK GREY*  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. 800015

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WEERT 87 DARK GREY  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 800018

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 47 DARK GREY*  47 x 47 x 47 100

ARNHEM 37 DARK GREY*  37 x 37 x 37 45

ARNHEM 27 DARK GREY*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800004

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 93
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 93
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 93
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 93



38 39

ALMELO

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 1 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 6 6

HEERLE

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 4 1

ROERMOND

49 cm

3
9 

cm

57 cm

27
 c

m

57 cm

5
7 

cm

dark grey  |  smartlinesmartline  |  dark grey

DALFSEN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 9 0 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 9 1 3

80 cm

68
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 0 7 7

BEESEL
37 cm

8
5

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 2 5

OSPEL

77 cm
4

7 
cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 1 0

AMERSFORT

47 cm

67
 c

m

ALMELOMODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ROERMOND 57 DARK GREY*  57 x 27 50

ROERMOND 45 DARK GREY*  45 x 21 20

ROERMOND 34 DARK GREY*  34 x 16 10

Art.No. 800032

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ALMELO 57 DARK GREY*  57 x 57 110

ALMELO 45 DARK GREY*  41 x 45 50

ALMELO 30 DARK GREY*  28 x 30 15

Art.No. 800024

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 49 DARK GREY*  49 x 39 55

HEERLE 36 DARK GREY*  36 x 28 20

HEERLE 25 DARK GREY*  25 x 20 7

Art.No. 800019

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 80 DARK GREY  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 800134

DALFSEN 65 DARK GREY  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 800135

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BEESEL 85 DARK GREY*  37 x 37 x 85 50

BEESEL 65 DARK GREY*  28 x 28 x 65 20

Art.No. 800000

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

OSPEL 77 DARK GREY  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800089

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

AMERSFORT 67 DARK GREY*  47 x 67 90

AMERSFORT 47 DARK GREY*  33 x 47 30

Art.No. 800029

With false bottom. • Mit Zwischenboden.
Avec double fond. • Con fondo intermedio.

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 93
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 93
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 93
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 93



4140 smartline  |  black — dark grey — grey — taupe xxs bowls  |  smartline

28 cm

14
 c

m

BRIELLE

LANARKCOEVORDEN

33 cm

16
 c

m

33 cm

14
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 9 0 04 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 1 3 2 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 1 2 4 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 1 2 0 8

 
DRAINAGE
OPTION

WATER
TIGHT

smartline

BLACK

40

xxs bowls
xxs schalen

smartline  |  xxs bowls

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

LANARK 28 BLACK  28 x 14 6

Art.No. 85 2 06 252 05

UNIT 5

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

COEVORDEN 33 BLACK  33 x 17 x 14 4

Art.No. 85 2 06 218 05

UNIT 5

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRIELLE 33 BLACK  33 x 33 x 16 11

Art.No. 85 2 06 215 15

UNIT 5 

BRIELLE 28 BLACK  28 x 28 x 14 7

Art.No. 85 2 06 215 05

UNIT 5

WATERTIGHT – DRAIN HOLE POSSIBLE
WASSERDICHT – BOHRUNG FÜR ABLAUF MÖGLICH
ÉTANCHE – PERÇAGE POSSIBLE D’UN ORIFICE D’ÉCOULEMENT 
IMPERMEABILE – È POSSIBILE RAEALIZZARE UN FORO DI SCARICO



4342

n
at

u
re

lit
e

naturelite

natural 
authentic  
 various
NATURAL STRUCTURE. The diversity of the naturelite collection is united with its absolutely  
authentic surfaces. Pure nature.  •  Die Vielfalt der naturelite Kollektion wird geeint durch  
absolut authentische Oberflächen. Pure Natürlichkeit.  •  L’authenticité absolue est le fil  
conducteur de la collection naturelite d’une très grande variété. La pureté du naturel.  •   
La varietà della collezione naturelite impreziosita da superfici assolutamente autentiche.  
Naturalezza pura.

SIZE-OPTIMISED – PALLET-OPTIMISED – INTEGRATED FEET 

GRÖSSENOPTIMIERT – PALETTENOPTIMIERT – INTEGRIERTE FÜSSE 

DIMENSIONS OPTIMISÉES – OPTIMISATION POUR PALETTE – PIEDS INTÉGRÉS 

DIMENSIONI OTTIMIZZATE – OTTIMIZZATO PER PALLET – PIEDINI INCLUSI

*Follow tips for winter storage and care (P. 102)  •  *Hinweise zur Überwinterung und Pflege beachten (S. 102) 

*�Suivre nos recommandations pour l´entretien pendant l´hiver (P. 102)

*Si prega di attenersi alle avvertenze relative alla conservazione durante l´inverno ed alla manutenzione (P. 102)

WEATHER AND UV RESISTANT  •   

WETTER- UND UV-BESTÄNDIG  •    

RÉSISTANT AUX INTEMPÉRIES ET  

AUX UV  •  RESISTENTE ALLE  

INTEMPERIE E AI RAGGI UV   

UP TO 70 % LIGHTER THAN NATURAL 

STONE  •  BIS ZU 70 % LEICHTER ALS 

NATURSTEIN  •  JUSQU´À 70 % PLUS 

LÉGER QUE LA PIERRE NATURELLE  •  

FINO AL 70 % PIÙ LEGGERO RISPETTO 

ALLA PIETRA NATURALE

FIBREGLASS/MINERAL COMPOSITE 

MATERIAL  •  FIBERGLAS-MINERAL- 

VERBUND (GFK)  •  COMPOSITE DE 

FIBRES DE VERRE  •  MISCELA DI  

FIBRA DI VETRO E MINERALI  

INCLUDES DRAINAGE HOLE

INKLUSIVE ABLAUF

AVEC ORIFICE D’ÉCOULEMENTF

CON FORO DI SCARICO 

HANDMADE AT OUR OWN MANUFAC-

TURING FACILITY  •  HANDGEFERTIGT  

IN EIGENER FERTIGUNGSSTÄTTE  •  

FABRIQUÉ À LA MAIN DANS NOTRE 

PROPRE USINE  •  LAVORATO A MANO 

IN STABILIMENTO PRODUTTIVO DI 

PROPRIETÀ  

EXTREMELY ROBUST AND FROST  

RESISTANT*  •  SEHR ROBUST UND 

FROSTFEST*  •  TRÈS ROBUSTE ET 

RÉSISTANT AU GEL*  •  ROBUSTO E  

RESISTENTE AL GELO*



4544

naturelite
THE CHARACTER Materials that play with the visible traces of time to communicate their impressive personality. 

THE TECHNOLOGY The combination of the intricately handcrafted surface fi nishing achieved through a series 

of complex steps and the addition of various mineral admixtures creates impressively natural surfaces – both in 

look and in feel.

DER CHARAKTER Materialitäten, die mit den sichtbaren Spu ren der Zeit spielen, um so ihre beeindruckende 

Persönlichkeit zu zeigen. DIE TECHNIK Aufwändige Oberfl ächenveredelung in mehreren Handarbeitsschritten 

sowie eine Vielzahl mineralischer Beimengungen erzeugen beeindruckend natürliche Oberfl ächen – optisch 

und haptisch.

LE CARACTÈRE Des matériaux qui jouent avec les marques visibles du temps pour mieux mettre en valeur leur 

remarquable personnalité. LA TECHNIQUE Un traitement de surface raffi né exigeant plusieurs étapes de travail 

manuel ainsi que l'ajout de nombreux composés minéraux confèrent au produit un aspect naturel impressionnant, 

tant du point de visuel que tactile.

IL CARATTERE Materiali che giocano con le impronte visibili del tempo per mostrare la loro personalità sorprendente. 

LA TECNICA La raffi nazione ottenuta durante i molti processi artigianali e l’aggiunta di minerali valorizzano straordi-

narie superfi ci naturali – visivamente ed emotivamente.



47

naturelite

warm concrete  |  naturelitenaturelite  |  warm concrete46

warm
concrete

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 5 2 4

57 cm

5
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 7 9 8 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 1 4 6

WATFORD  structured surface

BOLTON  structured surface

57 cm

27
 c

m

GOSPORT  structured surface

47 cm

67
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 0 6 1

OLDHAM  structured surface

49 cm

3
9 

cm

BOLTON, WATFORD

beton warm

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 94
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 94
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 94
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 94

BEAUTIFUL CONNECTION

Warm concrete-look creates a clear and 

appealing picture.

SCHÖNE VERBINDUNG

Warme Beton-Optik schafft einen 

klaren Look mit anziehendem Charakter. 

UNE BELLE ALLIANCE

Le béton aux coloris chaleureux associe clarté 

des formes et caractère séduisant.

UNA COMBINAZIONE VINCENTE

Il beton con i colori più caldi assume un aspetto 

levigato, con un carattere ben defi nito.

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

WATFORD 57 WARM CONCRETE*  57 x 57 110

WATFORD 45 WARM CONCRETE*  41 x 45 50

WATFORD 30 WARM CONCRETE*  28 x 30 15

Art.No. 85 1 97 236 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

BOLTON 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 27 50

BOLTON 45 WARM CONCRETE  45 x 21 20

BOLTON 34 WARM CONCRETE  34 x 16 10

Art.No. 85 1 97 238 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

GOSPORT 67 WARM CONCRETE  47 x 67 90

GOSPORT 47 WARM CONCRETE  33 x 47 30

Art.No. 800099

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OLDHAM 49 WARM CONCRETE*  49 x 39 55

OLDHAM 36 WARM CONCRETE*  36 x 28 20

OLDHAM 25 WARM CONCRETE*  25 x 20 7

Art.No. 85 1 97 237 03



48 49naturelite  |  warm concrete

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 1 8 5

LISBURN SET 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 7 6 4

GILLINGHAM

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 8 4 9

DUNDEE

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 6 8 9

LISBURN SET 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 4 4 4

WELLS

97 cm

4
7 

cm

47 cm

4
7 

cm

57 cm

5
7 

cm

37 cm

67
 c

m

37 cm

8
7 

cm

warm concrete  |  naturelite

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 6 3

RUSHDEN

77 cm
4

7 
cm

naturelite  |  warm concrete

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 7 4 6

LINCOLN SET 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 7 9 1

LINCOLN SET 2

BRONLEY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 0 6 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 0 4 8

57 cm

3
7 

cm

67 cm

4
7 

cm

80 cm

68
 c

m

LISBURN

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 WARM CONCRETE*  57 x 57 x 57 175

LISBURN 47 WARM CONCRETE*  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 WARM CONCRETE*  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 WARM CONCRETE*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 85 1 97 197 04

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 WARM CONCRETE*  97 x 47 x 47 200

GILLINGHAM 77 WARM CONCRETE*  77 x 37 x 37 100

GILLINGHAM 57 WARM CONCRETE*  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 85 1 97 157 03

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 WARM CONCRETE*  37 x 37 x 67 85

DUNDEE 47 WARM CONCRETE*  27 x 27 x 47 30

Art.No. 85 1 97 184 02

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 47 WARM CONCRETE*  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 WARM CONCRETE*  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 WARM CONCRETE*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 85 1 97 197 03

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WELLS 87 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 85 1 97 333 87

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

RUSHDEN 77 WARM CONCRETE  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800093

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 WARM CONCRETE  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 85 1 97 065 80

BRONLEY 65 WARM CONCRETE  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 85 1 97 065 65

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 67 WARM CONCRETE*  67 x 67 x 47 185

LINCOLN 57 WARM CONCRETE*  57 x 57 x 37 105

LINCOLN 47 WARM CONCRETE  47 x 47 x 27 50

LINCOLN 37 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 17 18

Art.No. 800120

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 57 WARM CONCRETE*  57 x 57 x 37 105

LINCOLN 47 WARM CONCRETE  47 x 47 x 27 50

LINCOLN 37 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 17 18

Art.No. 800125

With false bottom. • Mit Zwischenboden.
Avec double fond. • Con fondo intermedio.

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 94
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 94
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 94
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 94



50 51naturelite  |  warm concrete warm concrete  |  naturelitenaturelite  |  warm concrete

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 3 2 1

TRALEE

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 1 5 2 2

50 cm

4
2 

cm

47 cm

67
 c

m

CLONMEL

60 cm

3
1 

cm

BRISTOL

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 7 9 9

BRISTOL

CLONMEL, BRISTOL

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

CLONMEL 67 WARM CONCRETE  47 x 67 85

CLONMEL 53 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 53 30

Art.No. 85 1 97 324 02

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

TRALEE 50 WARM CONCRETE  50 x 42 50

TRALEE 36 WARM CONCRETE  36 x 30 20

TRALEE 25 WARM CONCRETE  25 x 21 5

Art.No. 85 1 97 026 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

BRISTOL 60 WARM CONCRETE  60 x 31 85

BRISTOL 45 WARM CONCRETE  45 x 22 25

BRISTOL 33 WARM CONCRETE  33 x 16 12

Art.No. 800299



53

naturelite

lead  |  naturelite52

lead

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 1 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 2 6

LISBURN SET 1

LISBURN SET 2

GILLINGHAM

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 1 2 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 4 2 0

DUNDEE

37 cm

67
 c

m

WELLS

37 cm

8
7 

cm

47 cm

4
7 

cm

57 cm

5
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 8 8

97 cm

4
7 

cm

ONE | XXL

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 8 7

RUSHDEN

77 cm

4
7 

cm

naturelite  |  lead

XXL

blei
©

 R
u

e
d

i W
al

ti
 F

o
to

g
ra

fi 
e

THE VERY BEST TRADITION

Timeless lead look – 

in a modern interpretation.

IN BESTER TRADITION

Zeitlose Blei-Optik – 

modern interpretiert.

DANS LA MEILLEURE TRADITION

L’aspect intemporel du plomb, 

une réinterprétation contemporaine.

LA MIGLIORE TRADIZIONE

Estetica senza tempo – 

interpretata in modo moderno.

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 LEAD*  37 x 37 x 67 85

DUNDEE 47 LEAD*  27 x 27 x 47 30

Art.No. 85 1 81 250 02

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WELLS 87 LEAD  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 85 1 81 333 87

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 47 LEAD*  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 LEAD*  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 LEAD*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800040

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 LEAD*  57 x 57 x 57 175

LISBURN 47 LEAD*  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 LEAD*  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 LEAD*  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800039

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 LEAD*  97 x 47 x 47 200

GILLINGHAM 77 LEAD*  77 x 37 x 37 100

GILLINGHAM 57 LEAD*  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 800046

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

RUSHDEN 77 LEAD  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800095

Also available in XXL p. 90
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 90
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 90
Disponibile anche in formato XXL p. 90

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 95
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 95
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 95
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 95



54 55

BRONLEY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 1 0 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 0 8 6

80 cm

68
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 6 0 9

57 cm

3
7 

cm

ONE | XXL

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 5 5 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 2 2 2

50 cm

4
2 

cm

60 cm

67 cm

4
7 

cm

ONE | XXL

3
1 

cm4
7 

cm

BRISTOL

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 4 1 0 3

TRALEE

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 1 5 8 4

47 cm

67
 c

m

CLONMEL

naturelite  |  lead lead  |  naturelite

XXL

TRALEE

XXL

LINCOLN SET 2LINCOLN SET 1

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 LEAD  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 85 1 81 065 80

BRONLEY 65 LEAD  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 85 1 81 065 65

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 67 LEAD*  67 x 67 x 47 185

LINCOLN 57 LEAD*  57 x 57 x 37 105

LINCOLN 47 LEAD  47 x 47 x 27 50

LINCOLN 37 LEAD  37 x 37 x 17 18

Art.No. 800102

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 57 LEAD*  57 x 57 x 37 105

LINCOLN 47 LEAD*  47 x 47 x 27 50

LINCOLN 37 LEAD  37 x 37 x 17 18

Art.No. 800107

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

TRALEE 50 LEAD  50 x 42 50

TRALEE 36 LEAD  36 x 30 20

TRALEE 25 LEAD  25 x 21 5

Art.No. 85 1 81 026 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

BRISTOL 60 LEAD  60 x 31 85

BRISTOL 45 LEAD  45 x 22 25

BRISTOL 33 LEAD  33 x 16 12

Art.No. 85 1 81 037 03

With false bottom. • Mit Zwischenboden.
Avec double fond. • Con fondo intermedio.

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

CLONMEL 67 LEAD  47 x 67 85

CLONMEL 53 LEAD  37 x 53 30

Art.No. 85 1 81 324 02

Also available in XXL p. 90
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 90
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 90
Disponibile anche in formato XXL p. 90

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 95
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 95
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 95
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 95



naturelite

56 naturelite  |  basalt

basalt

BLACK

GREY

naturelite

A STONEMASON'S WORK 

Authentic natural stone look in two  

shades – as if carved by a professional.

DAS WERK EINES STEINMETZES 

Authentische Natursteinoptik in zwei  

Farbtönen – wie vom Profi behauen. 

LE TRAVAIL D'UN TAILLEUR

De pierres apparence naturelle  

authentique en deux coloris, une  

véritable taille de professionnel.

IL LAVORO DI UN MARMISTA

L’effetto visivo della ghisa autentica  

in due tonalità di colore – come  

lavorato da un professionista.



58 59

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 8 8

LISBURN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 3 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 8 5

LISBURN SET 2

47 cm

4
7 

cm

57 cm

5
7 

cm
4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 4 8

DUNDEE

37 cm

67
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 6 3 8

SURREY

37 cm

67
 c

m

naturelite  |  basalt black

basalt
black

naturelite

GILLINGHAM

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 5 3

97 cm

4
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 7 0 6

KENT

4
7 

cm

47 cm

basalt black  |  naturelite

BRONLEY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 1 1

LISBURN 
80 cm

68
 c

m

LISBURN SET 1

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 47 BASALT BLACK  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800265

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 BASALT BLACK  57 x 57 x 57 175

LISBURN 47 BASALT BLACK  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800264

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 x 67 85

DUNDEE 47 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 x 47 30

Art.No. 800246

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

SURREY 67 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 x 67 60

SURREY 47 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 x 47 22

Art.No. 800284

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 BASALT BLACK  97 x 47 x 47 200

GILLINGHAM 77 BASALT BLACK  77 x 37 x 37 100

GILLINGHAM 57 BASALT BLACK  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 800277

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

KENT 47 BASALT BLACK  47 x 47 50

KENT 37 BASALT BLACK  37 x 37 25

KENT 27 BASALT BLACK  27 x 27 10

Art.No. 800293

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 96
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 96
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 96
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 96

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 BASALT BLACK  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 800771

BRONLEY 65 BASALT BLACK  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 800758

With false bottom. • Mit Zwischenboden.
Avec double fond. • Con fondo intermedio.



60 61

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 7 1

GILLINGHAM 

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 2 4 9

LISBURN SET 1

57 cm

5
7 

cm
5

7 
cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 1 7

DUNDEE

37 cm

67
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 2 9 4

LISBURN SET 2

47 cm

4
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 6 0 7

SURREY

37 cm

67
 c

m

naturelite  |  basalt grey basalt grey  |  naturelite

basalt
grey

naturelite

GILLINGHAM

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 0 8

97 cm

4
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 6 6 9

KENT

4
7 

cm

47 cm

BRONLEY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 2 8

80 cm

68
 c

m

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 BASALT GREY  57 x 57 x 57 175

LISBURN 47 BASALT GREY  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800238

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 x 67 85

DUNDEE 47 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 x 47 30

Art.No. 800243

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 47 BASALT GREY  47 x 47 x 47 100

LISBURN 37 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 x 37 45

LISBURN 27 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800239

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

SURREY 67 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 x 67 60

SURREY 47 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 x 47 22

Art.No. 800281

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 BASALT GREY  97 x 47 x 47 200

GILLINGHAM 77 BASALT GREY  77 x 37 x 37 100

GILLINGHAM 57 BASALT GREY  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 800272

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

KENT 47 BASALT GREY  47 x 47 50

KENT 37 BASALT GREY  37 x 37 25

KENT 27 BASALT GREY  27 x 27 10

Art.No. 800288

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 96
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 96
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 96
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 96

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 BASALT BLACK  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 800770

BRONLEY 65 BASALT BLACK  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 800759

With false bottom. • Mit Zwischenboden.
Avec double fond. • Con fondo intermedio.



naturelite

old  
stone

BROWN

GREY

62 naturelite  |  old stone

©
 G

io
va

n
n

a 
S

ilv
a

HISTORY AT YOUR FINGERTIPS 

A fascinating patina. Authentic stone 

 finishes in brown and grey combined  

with extremely lightweight design.

GESCHICHTE ZUM ANFASSEN 

Eine faszinierende Patina. Authentische 

Steinoberflächen in braun und grau   

kombiniert mit großer Leichtigkeit.

L’HISTOIRE AU BOUT DES DOIGTS 

Une patine fascinante. Surfaces à l'aspect 

de pierre authentique brune ou grise,

 associées à une grande légèreté.

STORIE DA CREARE 

Un rivestimento ricco di fascino. Super-

fici in vera pietra, disponibili in marrone e 

grigio per combinazioni più leggere.



6564

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 2 9 6 9

GALWAY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 1 2 6

OSSET

47 cm

4
7 

cm

37 cm

67
 c

m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 2 1 8

CELBRIDGE

57 cm

3
3

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 1 6 4

WOODLEY

49 cm

3
9 

cm

old stone grey  |  naturelitenaturelite  |  old stone grey

OSSET, WOODLEY

 WOODLEY

old stone
grey

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 3 8 6

47 cm

4
7 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 2 8 7

97 cm

4
7 

cm

naturelite

CAVAN ULSTER

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 97
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 97
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 97
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 97

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

GALWAY 47 GREY  47 x 47 70

GALWAY 37 GREY  37 x 37 35

GALWAY 27 GREY  27 x 27 12

Art.No. 800218

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OSSET 67 GREY  37 x 67 55

OSSET 47 GREY  27 x 47 20

Art.No. 800223

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

CELBRIDGE 57 GREY  57 x 33 60

CELBRIDGE 37 GREY  37 x 22 17

Art.No. 800231

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

WOODLEY 49 GREY  49 x 39 55

WOODLEY 36 GREY  36 x 28 20

WOODLEY 25 GREY  25 x 20 7 

Art.No. 800226

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

CAVAN 47 GREY*  47 x 47 x 47 100 

CAVAN 37 GREY  37 x 37 x 37 45 

CAVAN 27 GREY  27 x 27 x 27 20 

Art.No. 800503

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ULSTER 97 GREY*  97 x 47 x 47 200 

ULSTER 77 GREY  77 x 37 x 37 100 

ULSTER 57 GREY  57 x 27 x 27 35 

Art.No. 800513



66 67

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 1 0 2 7

WICKLOW

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 1 0 4 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 1 1 2 6

KERRY

GALWAY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 9 4

OSSET

47 cm

4
7 

cm

37 cm

67
 c

m

47 cm

4
7 

cm

47 cm

67
 c

m

  old stone brown  |  naturelitenaturelite  |  old stone brown

naturelite

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 0 7 4

WOODLEY

49 cm

3
9 

cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 1 2 0 1

CELBRIDGE

57 cm

3
3

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 3 3 14 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 2 3 2

old stone
brown

CAVAN

47 cm

4
7 

cm

CAVAN

97 cm

4
7 

cm

ULSTER

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

WICKLOW 67 BROWN  47 x 67 75

Art.No. 85 1 98 313 67

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

KERRY 47 BROWN  47 x 47 65

KERRY 37 BROWN  37 x 37 30

KERRY 27 BROWN  27 x 27 12

Art.No. 85 1 98 315 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

GALWAY 47 BROWN  47 x 47 70

GALWAY 37 BROWN  37 x 37 35

GALWAY 27 BROWN  27 x 27 12

Art.No. 85 1 98 318 03

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OSSET 67 BROWN  37 x 67 55

OSSET 47 BROWN  27 x 47 20

Art.No. 800096

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

WOODLEY 49 BROWN  49 x 39 55

WOODLEY 36 BROWN  36 x 28 20

WOODLEY 25 BROWN  25 x 20 7 

Art.No. 800085

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

CELBRIDGE 57 BROWN  57 x 33 60

CELBRIDGE 37 BROWN  37 x 22 17

Art.No. 85 1 98 329 02

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

CAVAN 47 BROWN*  47 x 47 x 47 100 

CAVAN 37 BROWN  37 x 37 x 37 45 

CAVAN 27 BROWN  27 x 27 x 27 20 

Art.No. 800498

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ULSTER 97 BROWN*  97 x 47 x 47 200 

ULSTER 77 BROWN  77 x 37 x 37 100 

ULSTER 57 BROWN  57 x 27 x 27 35 

Art.No. 800508

* Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist) p. 97
* Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste) S. 97
* Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails) p. 97
* L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi) p. 97



6968

n
at

u
ra

le
le

m
e

n
ts

character
nature
inspiration
naturalelements. Inspired by nature, these planters are set apart by their extraordinary 
character.  •  naturalelements. Inspiriert durch die Natur, wird diesen Gefäßen ein außer-
gewöhnlicher Charakter verliehen.  •  naturalelements. Ces pots sont inspirés par la 
Nature, ce qui leur confère leur caractère exceptionnel.  •  naturalelements. Ispirati dalla 
natura, questi vasi hanno una personalità unica ed eccezionale

SIZE-OPTIMISED – PALLET-OPTIMISED – INTEGRATED FEET 

GRÖSSENOPTIMIERT – PALETTENOPTIMIERT – INTEGRIERTE FÜSSE 

DIMENSIONS OPTIMISÉES – OPTIMISATION POUR PALETTE – PIEDS INTÉGRÉS 

DIMENSIONI OTTIMIZZATE – OTTIMIZZATO PER PALLET – PIEDINI INCLUSI

*Follow tips for winter storage and care (P. 102)  •  *Hinweise zur Überwinterung und Pflege beachten (S. 102) 

*�Suivre nos recommandations pour l´entretien pendant l´hiver (P. 102)

*Si prega di attenersi alle avvertenze relative alla conservazione durante l´inverno ed alla manutenzione (P. 102)

WEATHER AND UV RESISTANT  •   

WETTER- UND UV-BESTÄNDIG  •    

RÉSISTANT AUX INTEMPÉRIES ET  

AUX UV  •  RESISTENTE ALLE  

INTEMPERIE E AI RAGGI UV   

UP TO 70 % LIGHTER THAN NATURAL 

STONE  •  BIS ZU 70 % LEICHTER ALS 

NATURSTEIN  •  JUSQU´À 70 % PLUS 

LÉGER QUE LA PIERRE NATURELLE  •  

FINO AL 70 % PIÙ LEGGERO RISPETTO 

ALLA PIETRA NATURALE

FIBREGLASS/MINERAL COMPOSITE 

MATERIAL  •  FIBERGLAS-MINERAL- 

VERBUND (GFK)  •  COMPOSITE DE 

FIBRES DE VERRE  •  MISCELA DI  

FIBRA DI VETRO E MINERALI  

HANDMADE AT OUR OWN MANUFAC-

TURING FACILITY  •  HANDGEFERTIGT  

IN EIGENER FERTIGUNGSSTÄTTE  •  

FABRIQUÉ À LA MAIN DANS NOTRE 

PROPRE USINE  •  LAVORATO A MANO 

IN STABILIMENTO PRODUTTIVO DI 

PROPRIETÀ  

EXTREMELY ROBUST AND FROST  

RESISTANT*  •  SEHR ROBUST UND 

FROSTFEST*  •  TRÈS ROBUSTE ET 

RÉSISTANT AU GEL*  •  ROBUSTO E  

RESISTENTE AL GELO*



71naturalelements70 naturalelements

CHARACTER Naturalelements planters capture different aspects of nature and create 

unique new surfaces. From ripple marks to rugged, rocky coastlines in a variety of colour 

combinations – these characterful designs really do create a special ambience. 

TECHNIQUE Details from nature are meticulously incorporated into the tools. Combined 

with the meticulous surface finishing process used for naturelite products, which involves 

numerous stages of craftsmanship, the result is a number of unique visual effects.

DER CHARAKTER Naturalelements-Gefäße greifen Elemente aus der Natur auf und 

schaffen neue, einzigartige Oberflächen. Von den Rippelmarken bis zur schroffen Fels-

küste in verschiedenen Farbkombinationen – Charaktere für ein besonderes Ambiente. 

DIE TECHNIK Details aus der Natur werden aufwändig in die Werkzeuge übertragen. 

Durch dies in Kombination mit einer wie bei naturelite aufwändigen Oberflächen- 

veredlung in mehreren Arbeitsschritten entstehen einzigartige Optiken. 

LE CARACTÈRE Les pots et bacs Naturalelements s'inspirent des éléments de la Nature 

pour créer de nouvelles finitions uniques. Aspect de rides concentriques ou de falaises 

escarpées, combinaisons de couleurs : tous ces éléments caractéristiques participent  

à la création d'une ambiance particulière. 

LA TECHNIQUE Dettagli ispirati alla natura sono riprodotti sapientemente in tutta la  

serie. La raffinata combinazione dei molti processi artigianali di qualità superiore  

previsti per la realizzazione dei prodotti naturelite valorizza superfici straordinarie.

IL CARATTERE I vasi Naturalelements si ispirano agli elementi della natura per creare 

superfici nuove e uniche. Dalle increspature alle ripide coste rocciose in diverse  

combinazioni di colori: un tocco di carattere per creare un ambiente unico e speciale.

LA TECNICA Les outils employés savent transmettre les détails inspirés de la Nature. 

Et comme dans le cas de la gamme naturelite, si l'on y ajoute un traitement de surface 

raffiné exigeant plusieurs étapes de travail, on obtient des produits uniques à l'aspect 

exceptionnel.



7372

ethno

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 0 2

OAKURA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 9 6

TOKANUI

ethno  |  naturalelements

SMOKE BLACK

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 8 9

4
7 

cm

44 cm

17 L

17 L

17 L

17 L

OAKURA

67
 c

m

47 cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 7 2

TOKANUI

naturalelements  |  ethno

67
 c

m

47 cm

4
7 

cm

44 cm

RUSTY BROWN

INSERT 100 % WATERPROOF 
LESS PLANT SOIL NEEDED 
EASY REPLANTING

INDOOR & 
OUTDOOR**

RING-DESIGN

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OAKURA 47 RUSTY BROWN  44 x 47 17 

Art.No. 800757

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

TOKANUI 67 SMOKE BLACK  47 x 67 17 

Art.No. 800747

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

TOKANUI 67 RUSTY BROWN  47 x 67 17 

Art.No. 800756

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OAKURA 47 SMOKE BLACK  44 x 47 17 

Art.No. 800748

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31 * W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31 * W 34 x L 34 x H 31

TIMELESS ART

Ancient lined design in smoke 

black or rusty brown – a perfect 

match for the fashionable urban 

jungle style.

ZEITLOSE KUNST

Uraltes Linien-Design in 

Smoke Black oder Rusty Brown – 

passend zum heute angesagten 

Urban Jungle Style.

ART INTEMPOREL

Jeux de lignes d’origine 

ancienne en versions Smoke 

Black ou Rusty Brown – adaptés 

au style Urban Jungle à la mode 

aujourd’hui.

ARTE SENZA TEMPO

Linee dal design classico in 

Smoke Black o Rusty Brown, 

ideali per l’Urban Jungle Style 

così di tendenza oggi.

**  Drain hole possible 
Bohrung für Ablauf möglich
Perçage possible d’un orifi ce d’écoulement
È possibie raealizarre un foro di scarico

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.



74 75naturalelements  |  ethno ethno  |  naturalelements

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 3 5 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 8 0

37 cm

3
7 

cm

AKAROA

37 cm

3
7 

cm

AKAROA

23 L 23 L

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 3 44 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 5 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 6 5

MAHENO

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 1

MAHENO

5
7 

cm

47 cm

5
7 

cm

47 cm

12 L
17 L

12 L
17 L

MAHENO

AKAROA

LINE-DESIGN

RING-DESIGN

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

AKAROA 37 SMOKE BLACK  37 x 37 x 37 23 

Art.No. 800740

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

AKAROA 37 RUSTY BROWN  37 x 37 x 37 23 

Art.No. 800749

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31 * W 34 x L 34 x H 31

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

MAHENO 57 SMOKE BLACK  47 x 57 17 

Art.No. 800745

MAHENO 47 SMOKE BLACK   42 x 47 12 

Art.No. 800746

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

MAHENO 57 RUSTY BROWN  47 x 57 17 

Art.No. 800754

MAHENO 47 RUSTY BROWN  42 x 47 12 

Art.No. 800755

* W 30 x L 30 x H 28

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 30 x L 30 x H 28

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.



7776

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 1 04 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 6 6

PATEA PATEA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 7 3 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 2 7

naturalelements  |  ethno ethno  |  naturalelements

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 9 7

KUMARA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 1 0 3

OWAKA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 5 9

OWAKA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 4 2

37 cm

67
 c

m

37 cm

8
7 

cm

KUMARA

23 L

23 L

37 cm

67
 c

m

23 L

37 cm

8
7 

cm

23 L

KUMARA, AKAROA

PATEA

12 L

17 L

39 cm

5
7 

cm 12 L

17 L

39 cm

5
7 

cm

LINE-DESIGN

LINE-DESIGN

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

PATEA 57 SMOKE BLACK  39 x 57 17 

Art.No. 800743

PATEA 47 SMOKE BLACK  35 x 47 12 

Art.No. 800744

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

PATEA 57 RUSTY BROWN  39 x 57 17

Art.No. 800752

PATEA 47 RUSTY BROWN  35 x 47 12

Art.No. 800753

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 30 x L 30 x H 28

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 30 x L 30 x H 28

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

KUMARA 67 SMOKE BLACK  37 x 37 x 67 23 

Art.No. 800741

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

KUMARA 67 RUSTY BROWN  37 x 37 x 67 23 

Art.No. 800750

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

OWAKA 87 SMOKE BLACK  37 x 37 x 87 23 

Art.No. 800742

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

OWAKA 87 RUSTY BROWN  37 x 37 x 87 23 

Art.No. 800751

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.



78 79facet  |  naturalelements

60 cm

8
7 

cm

THOLEN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 1 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 2 6

VELSEN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 3 3

60cm

3
7 

cm

SMARTLINE BLACK

naturalelements  |  facet

VELSEN

12 L

17 L

17 L

THOLEN

facet
facettenschliff

FARBAUFFRISCHER

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

THOLEN 87 BLACK  60 x 87 17

Art.No. 800760

THOLEN 77 BLACK  53 x 77 12

Art.No. 800761

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

VELSEN 60 BLACK  60 x 37 17

Art.No. 800762

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

* W 30 x L 30 x H 30

* W 34 x L 34 x H 31

**  Drain hole possible 
Bohrung für Ablauf möglich
Perçage possible d’un orifi ce d’écoulement
È possibie raealizarre un foro di scarico

Precious crystals with a distinctive 

facet cut provide the inspiration 

for these stand-out planters.  

Also perfect for indoor use thanks 

to the water-tight insert.

Wertvolle Kristalle mit charakteristi-

schem Facettenschliff als Inspiration

 für besonders ausdrucksstarke 

Gefäße. Und dank wasserdichtem 

Einsatz perfekt auch für den  

Innenbereich geeignet.

Pots à l'allure marquante s'inspirant 

de cristaux précieux avec une 

taille à facettes caractéristique. 

Et parfaitement adaptés aussi à un 

usage intérieur grâce à leur bac 

de plantation étanche.

Preziosi cristalli con inconfondibili 

sfaccettature ispirano i nostri vasi 

scenografi ci e di grande impatto. 

E grazie all’inserto impermeabile, 

sono perfetti anche per gli 

ambienti interni.
Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

Includes plant insert* for indoor use. • Inkl. Pfl anzeinsatz* 
für Indoor. • Avec bac de plantation pour un usage intérieur. 
Incl. inserto per piante* da interno.

COLOUR REFRESHER

Black – freshens the colour 

and conceals scratches (P. 35).

Schwarz – frischt Farbe auf, 

deckt Kratzer ab (S. 35).



8180

ripple marks
rippelmarken 

TIMARU

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 6 7 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 2 6

49 cm

3
9 

cm

KAPITI

ripple marks  |  naturalelementsnaturalelements  |  ripple marks

DUST

TIMARU

57 cm

5
7 

cm

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

KAPITI 49 DUSTY GREY  49 x 39 55 

KAPITI 36 DUSTY GREY  36 x 28 20 

KAPITI 25 DUSTY GREY  25 x 20 7  

Art.No. 800544

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

TIMARU 57 DUSTY GREY  57 x 57 110 ,

TIMARU 45 DUSTY GREY  41 x 45 50 

TIMARU 30 DUSTY GREY  28 x 30 15 

Art.No. 800549

Wind and water have the ability to create 
distinctive ripple marks – forming irregular 
yet harmonious patterns.

Wind und Wasser gelingt es unverwech-
selbare Rippelmarken zu schaffen – un-
regelmäßig und zugleich so harmonisch.

Le vent et l'eau parviennent à créer des 
vaguelettes à la surface de l'eau, formant 
des rides concentriques remarquables 
par leur irrégularité harmonieuse.

L'azione del vento e dell'acqua dà vita a 
ripple mark unici e inconfondibili: irrego-
lari, ma nello stesso tempo armoniosi.



8382

cliffs

CREAM WHITE SOFT GREY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 9 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 0 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 1 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 0 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 1 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 2 0

60
 c

m
 

60 cm

5
0

 c
m

60 cm

HAWERA

APITI

DARK CHOCOLATE

cliffs  |  naturalelementsnaturalelements  |  cliffs

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 6 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 7 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 6 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 7 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 8 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 7 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 8 8

3
5

 c
m

65 cm

60
 c

m
 

60 cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 9 5
5

0
 c

m

60 cm

HAWERA

APITI

OAMARU

3
5

 c
m

65 cm

OAMARU

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 8 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 9 8

XXL

XXL

XXL

Drawn by nature over 
thousands of years. Remi-
niscent of rugged, rocky 
coastlines, this wonderful 
layered structure is the 
hallmark of the new ‘Cliff’ 
planters. This line is sure 
to be a stylish head-turner 
with its bold triangular forms 
and three natural shades.

In Jahrtausenden von der 
Natur gezeichnet. Diese 
wunderbare Schicht-Struk-
tur erinnert an schroffe 
Felsküsten und kennzeich-
net die neuen Cliff-Gefäße. 
Kombiniert mit der aus-
drucksstarken Dreiecks-
form und drei natürlichen 
Farbrichtungen wird diese 
Serie zum stilvollen Blick-
fang.

Un façonnage par la Nature 
durant des milliers d'années. 
Cette merveilleuse structure 
en strates rappelle l'aspect 
des falaises escarpées 
et caractérise la gamme 
Cliff. Associée à une forme 
triangulaire très marquante 
et trois coloris empreints 
de naturalité, cette ligne de 
produits attire les regards 
par son style très personnel.

Modellate dalla natura nel 
corso dei millenni. Questa 
meravigliosa struttura 
stratifi cata, che ricorda 
le scogliere più ripide e 
scoscese, è il tratto distin-
tivo dei nuovi vasi della 
serie Cliff. Combinata con 
la suggestiva forma trian-
golare e i tre colori naturali, 
questa serie è una vera 
gioia per gli occhi, ricca di 
stile ed eleganza.

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HAWERA 60 SOFT GREY  60 x 50 100 

Art.No. 800577

HAWERA 50 SOFT GREY  50 x 40 55 

Art.No. 800578

HAWERA 40 SOFT GREY  40 x 30 25 

Art.No. 800579

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

APITI 60 SOFT GREY  60 x 60 120 

Art.No. 800560

APITI 50 SOFT GREY  50 x 50 70 

Art.No. 800561

APITI 40 SOFT GREY  40 x 40 35 

Art.No. 800562

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OAMARU 65 SOFT GREY  65 x 35 80 

Art.No. 800593

OAMARU 55 SOFT GREY  55 x 25 40 

Art.No. 800594

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HAWERA 60 DARK CHOCOLATE  60 x 50 100 

Art.No. 800582

HAWERA 50 DARK CHOCOLATE  50 x 40 55 

Art.No. 800583

HAWERA 40 DARK CHOCOLATE  40 x 30 25 

Art.No. 800584

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

APITI 60 DARK CHOCOLATE  60 x 60 120 

Art.No. 800566

APITI 50 DARK CHOCOLATE  50 x 50 70 

Art.No. 800567

APITI 40 DARK CHOCOLATE  40 x 40 35 

Art.No. 800568

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OAMARU 65 DARK CHOCOLATE  65 x 35 80 

Art.No. 800598

OAMARU 55 DARK CHOCOLATE  55 x 25 40 

Art.No 800599

Also available in XXL p. 91
Auch in XXL erhältlich S. 91
Disponible aussi en taille XXL p. 91
Disponibile anche in formato XXL p. 91



8584

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 3 6

HAWERA

APITI

OAMARU

cliffs  |  naturalelementsnaturalelements  |  cliffs

OAMARU, HAWERA, APITI

HAWERA

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 4 3

3
5

 c
m

65 cm

60
 c

m

60 cm

5
0

 c
m

60 cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 3 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 4 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 5 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 3 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 4 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 7 5 1

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HAWERA 60 CREAM WHITE  60 x 50 100 

Art.No. 800572

HAWERA 50 CREAM WHITE  50 x 40 55 

Art.No. 800573

HAWERA 40 CREAM WHITE  40 x 30 25 

Art.No. 800574

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

APITI 60 CREAM WHITE  60 x 60 120 

Art.No. 800554

APITI 50 CREAM WHITE  50 x 50 70 

Art.No. 800555

APITI 40 CREAM WHITE  40 x 40 35 

Art.No. 800556

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OAMARU 65 CREAM WHITE  65 x 35 80 

Art.No. 800588

OAMARU 55 CREAM WHITE  55 x 25 40 

Art.No. 800589



objects
extra large  
single items

86 87

ESTERAS – also available individually and in XXL. All XXL planters and many other designated 

products are available to buy individually, making them extra flexible and perfect for commer-

cial spaces.

 

ESTERAS – auch einzeln und in XXL. Ideal für den Objektbereich. Und für zusätzliche Flexibilität 

sind alle XXL sowie eine Vielzahl weiterer ausgewiesener Artikel im Einzelbezug erhältlich. 

ESTERAS – disponible aussi à l'achat unitaire et en format XXL. Gamme idéale pour l'aménage-

ment des lieux publics et, pour une plus grande flexibilité d'aménagement, tous les pots XXL 

ainsi qu'une variété d'autres articles présentés peuvent être achetés à l'unité. 

ESTERAS: anche in misure singole e XXL. Sono disponibili anche numerosi articoli in misure 

singole o in versione XXL, ideali per il settore commerciale e che offrono ancora più flessibilità.



88 89

xxl planter | smartline black

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 8 3 8

DALFSEN

100 cm

8
0

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 8 6 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 8 7 6

HEERLE

87 cm

67
 c

m

HEERLE

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 1 6 7 4

BUREN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 8 2 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 1 6 5 0

200 cm

5
0

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 3 9 6 5

VENLO

75 cm

92
 c

m

xxl planter  |  objectsobjects  |  xxl planter

black xxl

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 7 1 8 3 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 8 4 5

GEMERT

97 cm

67
 c

m
67

 c
m

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 87 BLACK  87 x 67 285

Art.No. 800132

HEERLE 67 BLACK  67 x 51 130

Art.No. 800133

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 200 BLACK  200 x 57 x 50 540

Art.No. 85 2 06 009 20

BUREN 150 BLACK  150 x 57 x 50 390

Art.No. 800128

BUREN 120 BLACK  120 x 45 x 45 230

Art.No. 85 2 06 009 12

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 100 BLACK  100 x 40 x 80 305

Art.No. 800129

With false bottom • Mit Zwischenboden
Avec double fond • Con fondo intermedio

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

VENLO 92 BLACK  75 x 75 x 92 490 

Art.No. 800471

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GEMERT 97 BLACK  97 x 97 x 67 590

Art.No. 85 2 06 174 97

GEMERT 77 BLACK  77 x 77 x 57 350

Art.No. 800130



90 91

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 9 1 9 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 7 1 4 9 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 7 2 9 4 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 6 8 8 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 6 8 7 7

100 cm

8
0

 c
m

GILLINGHAM

200 cm

5
0

 c
m

BRISTOL

100 cm

4
8

 c
m

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 6 8 6 0

AVON

xxl planter | naturelite lead

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 7 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 8 6

90
 c

m

97 cm

BERRY

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 8 5 0

APITIOAMARU

70
 c

m

70 cm

4
0

 c
m

80 cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 1 6 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 1 7 1 8 9

EASTWOOD

75 cm

92
 c

m

cliffs xxl

xxl planter  |  objectsobjects  |  xxl planter

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 4 8 6 5 0

97 cm

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 8 5 2

LINCOLN

67
 c

m

APITI

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

BRISTOL 100 LEAD  100 x 48 205

Art.No. 85 1 81 109 00

BRISTOL 80 LEAD  80 x 38 105

Art.No. 85 1 81 109 80

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 200 LEAD  200 x 57 x 50 540

Art.No. 85 1 81 009 20

GILLINGHAM 150 LEAD  150 x 57 x 50 390

Art.No. 85 1 81 009 15

GILLINGHAM 120 LEAD  120 x 45 x 45 230

Art.No. 85 1 81 009 12

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

AVON 100 LEAD  100 x 40 x 80 305

Art.No. 85 1 81 177 00

With false bottom. • Mit Zwischenboden.
Avec double fond. • Con fondo intermedio.

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

EASTWOOD 92 LEAD  75 x 75 x 92 490 

Art.No. 85 1 81 336 92

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OAMARU 80 SOFT GREY  80 x 40 140 

Art.No. 800592

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

APITI 70 SOFT GREY  70 x 70 190 

Art.No. 800565

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

BERRY 97 LEAD  97 x 90 360

Art.No. 800248

BERRY 77 LEAD  77 x 70 180

Art.No. 800247

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 97 LEAD  97 x 97 x 67 590

Art.No. 85 1 81 001 00

LINCOLN 77 LEAD  77 x 77 x 57 350

Art.No. 800131



92 93single items  |  objectsobjects  |  single items

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 1 8 7 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 2 4 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 3 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 7 2 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 7 4 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 7 6 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 2 0 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 2 1 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 2 2 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 7 9 2 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 7 9 4 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 7 9 6 54 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 3 9 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 4 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 0 4 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 0 6 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 0 8 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 6 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 7 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 8 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 8 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 9 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 0 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 8 8 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 9 0 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 9 2 0 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 5 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 7 5 2 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 5 6 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 5 8 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 3 6 0 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 4 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 5 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 6 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 7 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 9 3 3 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 9 3 4 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 0 8 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 0 7

smartline

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 5 4 3 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 3 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 5 2 9 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 5 2 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 4 2 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 5 4 4 4 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 4 8 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 4 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 4 0 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 2 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 9 0 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 9 1 3

single items • einzelbezug
smartline BLACK smartline DARK GREY

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BEESEL 85 BLACK  37 x 37 x 85 50

Art.No. 85 2 06 339 85

BEESEL 65 BLACK  28 x 28 x 65 20 

Art.No. 85 2 06 339 65

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ALMELO 57 BLACK  57 x 57 110

Art.No. 85 2 06 248 57

ALMELO 45 BLACK  41 x 45 50

Art.No. 85 2 06 248 45

ALMELO 30 BLACK  28 x 30 15

Art.No. 85 2 06 248 30

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

AMERSFORT 67 BLACK  47 x 67 90

Art.No. 85 2 06 312 67

AMERSFORT 47 BLACK  33 x 47 30

Art.No. 85 2 06 312 47

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 49 BLACK  49 x 39 55

Art.No. 85 2 06 224 49

HEERLE 36 BLACK  36 x 28 20

Art.No. 85 2 06 224 36

HEERLE 25 BLACK  25 x 20 7

Art.No. 85 2 06 224 25

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ROERMOND 57 BLACK  57 x 27 50

Art.No. 85 2 06 225 57

ROERMOND 45 BLACK  45 x 21 20

Art.No. 85 2 06 225 45

ROERMOND 34 BLACK  34 x 16 10

Art.No. 85 2 06 225 34

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 97 DARK GREY  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. 800012

BUREN 77 DARK GREY  77 x 37 x 37 100

Art.No. 800013

BUREN 57 DARK GREY  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 800014

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DEVENTER 67 DARK GREY  37 x 37 x 67 85

Art.No. 800016

DEVENTER 47 DARK GREY  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. 800017

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WEERT 87 DARK GREY  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 800018

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 57 DARK GREY  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. 800006

ARNHEM 47 DARK GREY  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. 800007

ARNHEM 37 DARK GREY  37 x 37 x 37 45

Art.No. 800008

ARNHEM 27 DARK GREY  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800009

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

OSPEL 77 DARK GREY  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800089

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 80 DARK GREY  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 800134

DALFSEN 65 DARK GREY  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 800135

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BEESEL 85 DARK GREY  37 x 37 x 85 50

Art.No. 800001

BEESEL 65 DARK GREY  28 x 28 x 65 20

Art.No. 800002

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ALMELO 57 DARK GREY  57 x 57 110

Art.No. 800026

ALMELO 45 DARK GREY  41 x 45 50

Art.No. 800027

ALMELO 30 DARK GREY  28 x 30 15

Art.No. 800028

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

AMERSFORT 67 DARK GREY  47 x 67 90

Art.No. 800030

AMERSFORT 47 DARK GREY  33 x 47 30

Art.No. 800031

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

HEERLE 49 DARK GREY  49 x 39 55

Art.No. 800021

HEERLE 36 DARK GREY  36 x 28 20

Art.No. 800022

HEERLE 25 DARK GREY  25 x 20 7

Art.No. 800023

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

ROERMOND 57 DARK GREY  57 x 27 50

Art.No. 800034

ROERMOND 45 DARK GREY  45 x 21 20

Art.No. 800035

ROERMOND 34 DARK GREY  34 x 16 10

Art.No. 800036

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BUREN 97 BLACK  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. 85 2 06 231 97

BUREN 77 BLACK  77 x 37 x 37 100

Art.No. 85 2 06 231 77

BUREN 57 BLACK  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 85 2 06 231 57

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DEVENTER 67 BLACK  37 x 37 x 67 85

Art.No. 85 2 06 226 67

DEVENTER 47 BLACK  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. 85 2 06 226 47

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WEERT 87 BLACK  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 85 2 06 334 87

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ARNHEM 57 BLACK  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. 85 2 06 230 57

ARNHEM 47 BLACK  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. 85 2 06 230 47

ARNHEM 37 BLACK  37 x 37 x 37 45

Art.No. 85 2 06 230 37

ARNHEM 27 BLACK  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 85 2 06 230 27

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

OSPEL 77 BLACK  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800091

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DALFSEN 80 BLACK  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 85 2 06 065 80

DALFSEN 65 BLACK  65 x 25 x 55 85 

Art.No. 85 2 06 065 65

Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist)
Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste)
Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails)
L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi)



94 95

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 7 0 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 7 6 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 7 2 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 7 4 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 2 0 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 7 5 3

single items  |  objectsobjects  |  single items

naturelite

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 8 0 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 0 2 34 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 8 2 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 0 4 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 8 8 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 8 6 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 7 8 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 0 0 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 0 8 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 1 0 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 3 6 8 1 2 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 0 6 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 0 4 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 4 4 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 6 3

naturelite WARM CONCRETE

single items • einzelbezug

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 0 8 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 1 0 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 4 8 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 6 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 5 6 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 7 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 3 5 7 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 7 1 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 4 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 7 0 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 7 2 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 5 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 1 6 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 1 4 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 0 2 4 2 0

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 WARM CONCRETE 80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 85 1 97 065 80

BRONLEY 65 WARM CONCRETE 65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 85 1 97 065 65

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

WATFORD 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 57 110

Art.No. 85 1 97 236 57

WATFORD 45 WARM CONCRETE  41 x 45 50

Art.No. 85 1 97 236 45

WATFORD 30 WARM CONCRETE  28 x 30 15

Art.No. 85 1 97 236 30

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

OLDHAM 49 WARM CONCRETE  49 x 39 55

Art.No. 85 1 97 237 49

OLDHAM 36 WARM CONCRETE  36 x 28 20

Art.No. 85 1 97 237 36

OLDHAM 25 WARM CONCRETE  25 x 20 7

Art.No. 85 1 97 237 25

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

RUSHDEN 77 WARM CONCRETE  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800093

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 WARM CONCRETE  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. 85 1 97 157 97

GILLINGHAM 77 WARM CONCRETE  77 x 37 x 37 100

Art.No. 85 1 97 157 77

GILLINGHAM 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 85 1 97 157 57

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 67 85

Art.No. 85 1 97 184 67

DUNDEE 47 WARM CONCRETE  27 x 27 x 47 30

Art.No. 85 1 97 184 47

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WELLS 87 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 85 1 97 333 87

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. 85 1 97 197 57

LISBURN 47 WARM CONCRETE  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. 85 1 97 197 47

LISBURN 37 WARM CONCRETE  37 x 37 x 37 45

Art.No. 85 1 97 197 37

LISBURN 27 WARM CONCRETE  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 85 1 97 197 27

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 67 WARM CONCRETE  67 x 67 x 47 185

Art.No. 800121

LINCOLN 57 WARM CONCRETE  57 x 57 x 37 105

Art.No. 800122

Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist)
Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste)
Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails)
L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi)

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 LEAD  97 x 47 x 47 200

Art.No. 800048

GILLINGHAM 77 LEAD  77 x 37 x 37 100

Art.No. 800049

GILLINGHAM 57 LEAD  57 x 27 x 27 35

Art.No. 800050

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 LEAD  37 x 37 x 67 85

Art.No. 85 1 81 250 67

DUNDEE 47 LEAD  27 x 27 x 47 30

Art.No. 85 1 81 250 47

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

WELLS 87 LEAD  37 x 37 x 87 110

Art.No. 85 1 81 333 87

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 LEAD  57 x 57 x 57 175

Art.No. 800042

LISBURN 47 LEAD  47 x 47 x 47 100

Art.No. 800043

LISBURN 37 LEAD  37 x 37 x 37 45

Art.No. 800044

LISBURN 27 LEAD  27 x 27 x 27 20

Art.No. 800045

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LINCOLN 67 LEAD  67 x 67 x 47 185

Art.No. 800103

LINCOLN 57 LEAD  57 x 57 x 37 105

Art.No. 800104

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

RUSHDEN 77 LEAD  77 x 37 x 47 115

Art.No. 800095

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 LEAD  80 x 30 x 68 150

Art.No. 85 1 81 065 80

BRONLEY 65 LEAD  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 85 1 81 065 65



96 97

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 7 14 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 2 8 8

single items  |  objectsobjects  |  single items

naturelite

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 6 1 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 2 7 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 7 8 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 2 8 7

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 7 7 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 2 2

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 2 5 6

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 6 0 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 1 5

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 8 4 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 3 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 2 6 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 6 2 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 3 1

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 3 2 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 7 2 0 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 6 8 3

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 7 3 7 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 6 9 0

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 7 1 3 4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 4 3 6 7 6

naturelite BASALT BLACK naturelite BASALT GREY

single items • einzelbezug
naturelite OLD STONE GREY natural elements

ethno 72 – 77

facet 78 – 79

cliffs 82 – 85

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 3 9 3

naturelite OLD STONE BROWN

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 2 9 4

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 3 4 8

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 5 6 2 4 9

4 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 2 84 0 0 9 0 4 9 4 6 2 0 1 1

SMOKE BLACK

RUSTY BROWN

SMARTLINE BLACK

CREAM WHITE SOFT GREY

DARK CHOCOLATE

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 BASALT BL.  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. 800274

GILLINGHAM 77 BASALT BL.  77 x 37 x 37 100 

Art.No. 800275

GILLINGHAM 57 BASALT BL.  57 x 27 x 27 35 

Art.No. 800276

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 BASALT BL.  37 x 37 x 67 85 

Art.No. 800244

DUNDEE 47 BASALT BL.  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. 800245

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 BASALT BL.  57 x 57 x 57 175 

Art.No. 800260

LISBURN 47 BASALT BL.  47 x 47 x 47 100 

Art.No. 800261

LISBURN 37 BASALT BL.  37 x 37 x 37 45 

Art.No. 800262

LISBURN 27 BASALT BL.  27 x 27 x 27 20 

Art.No. 800263

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

KENT 47 BASALT BL.  47 x 47 50 

Art.No. 800290

KENT 37 BASALT BL.  37 x 37 25 

Art.No. 800291

KENT 27 BASALT BL.  27 x 27 10 

Art.No. 800292

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

GILLINGHAM 97 BASALT GR.  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. 800269

GILLINGHAM 77 BASALT GR.  77 x 37 x 37 100 

Art.No. 800270

GILLINGHAM 57 BASALT GR.  57 x 27 x 27 35 

Art.No. 800271

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

DUNDEE 67 BASALT GR.  37 x 37 x 67 85 

Art.No. 800241

DUNDEE 47 BASALT GR.  27 x 27 x 47 30 

Art.No. 800242

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

LISBURN 57 BASALT GR.  57 x 57 x 57 175 

Art.No. 800234

LISBURN 47 BASALT GR.  47 x 47 x 47 100 

Art.No. 800235

LISBURN 37 BASALT GR.  37 x 37 x 37 45 

Art.No. 800236

LISBURN 27 BASALT GR.  27 x 27 x 27 20 

Art.No. 800237

MODEL  Ø x H LITRE

KENT 47 BASALT GR.  47 x 47 50 

Art.No. 800285

KENT 37 BASALT GR.  37 x 37 25 

Art.No. 800286

KENT 27 BASALT GR.  27 x 27 10 

Art.No. 800287

Purchase of single sizes against surcharge (see pricelist)
Einzelbezug unter Aufpreis möglich (Details siehe Preisliste)
Achat unitaire possible moyennant supplément (consulter le tarif pour plus de détails)
L´acquisto di misure singole comporta un aumento del prezzo (vedi listino prezzi)

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ULSTER 97 GREY  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. 800510

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

CAVAN 47 GREY  47 X 47 X 47 100 

Art.No. 800500

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 BASALT GR.  80 x 30 x 68 150 

Art.No. 800770

BRONLEY 65 BASALT GR.  65 x 25 x 55 85

Art.No. 800759

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

ULSTER 97 BROWN  97 x 47 x 47 200 

Art.No. 800505

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

CAVAN 47 BROWN  47 X 47 X 47 100 

Art.No. 800495

MODEL  L x W x H LITRE

BRONLEY 80 BASALT BL.  80 x 30 x 68 150 

Art.No. 800771

BRONLEY 65 BASALT BL.  65 x 25 x 55 85 

Art.No. 800758



98 99

1.

2.

3.

4.

servicepoint of sale
verkaufsort
ISIBLY MORE SUCCESS.  •  SICHTBAR MEHR ERFOLG.
POUR UN SUCCÈS VISIBLE.  •  VISIBILMENTE PIÙ SUCCESSO.



100 101

1.

2.

3.

4.

point of sale
verkaufsort
ISIBLY MORE SUCCESS.  •  SICHTBAR MEHR ERFOLG.
POUR UN SUCCÈS VISIBLE.  •  VISIBILMENTE PIÙ SUCCESSO.

Visit our website!
Besuchen Sie uns im Internet!
Visitez notre site Internet !
Venite a trovarci su internet!
www.esteras.com

 INT by request • INT auf Anfrage
INT sur demande • INT Su richiesta

FABRIC FLAG • STOFFFAHNE
70 x 180 cm

SHELF FLAG • REGALFAHNE
17 x 105 cm

PALLET COVER  •  PALETTENKASCHIERUNG
Paletts •  Palettenmaß: 80 x 120 cm
Art.Nr. 517730

RACK RAIL • REGALSCHIENE
100 x 4 cm
Art.Nr. 515412

RAILING BANNER 
ZAUNBANNER
DE 300 x 150 cm

POS FLAG WITH METAL STAND
30 x 100 cm

CONSUMER FLYERS 
ENDVERBRAUCHERFLYER
15 x 11 cm

BEAUTY OF 
AUTHENTICITY
Art.Nr. 514434

IMAGE
Art.Nr. 514435

BEACHFLAG
240 cm
Art.Nr. 515001



103102

PLANTERS  
(Fibreglass-reinforced: smartline, naturelite, naturalelements.  

Ceramic: terraneo) 

 
Winterproof. Frost-proof. 
Frost-resistant. What does it all mean? 
When it comes to planters, there's one thing you should know: when freezing wa-

ter expands, it can even cause steel (e.g. heating and water pipes in house walls), 

asphalt and iron to burst. Materials and processing play a crucial role in the dura-

bility of planters, but the right handling and care are also essential. 

Winter care 
The best plan is to store both the plant and the pot in a dry, sheltered place. If the 

plant is hardy and is to be left outside, please note the following:  

Containers that remain outdoors during the winter months need a drainage hole. 

Please ensure that the container is drained properly. As an alternative, cover the 

drainage hole with a drainage layer of expanded clay and fibre fleece. Otherwise 

snow and rainwater will remain in the container and turn into ice and expand 

when temperatures drop below zero. This may cause the container to shatter.  

We recommend placing containers under a covered location where you can 

determine the amount of water. If the containers are not equipped with integrated 

bases, support the containers with separate bases. Otherwise the container may 

become fastened to the level surface on which it is placed through the capillary 

force of the roots which may cause frost damage to parts touching the ground. 

During the winter months, trays have to be removed or turned over to prevent 

any ice from forming, which in turn may cause the container to shatter. Take care 

to prevent water from gathering in empty receptacles. It is best to store all empty 

containers indoors, turn them upside-down or cover them.

Product care
Always make sure your plants are well drained. The plant tubs may be cleaned with 

water and a soft brush, if required. Avoid using aggressive chemicals or mechanical 

cleaning agents, such as bleach, high-pressure cleaners or hard brushes, which 

might affect or damage the patina. Unless otherwise specified, all planters are 

provided with a drainage hole. When using the pots indoors, please remember to 

protect the floor or table-top from excess water with waterproof inserts or saucers. 

Standard felt mats will protect delicate surfaces against scratching

FOUNTAINS  
(fountainslite)

 
Assembly 
The fountain should be erected on a flat, level surface to ensure a constant flow of 

water. An appropriate base consisting of gravel, stone slabs or another firm mate-

rial provides ideal stability. A fountain pump may only be connected to a 230-volt 

earthed power supply (A.C.). Suitable outdoor pumps are included in the standard 

equipment and can also be ordered as a separate part.

Maintenance  
The water needs to be topped up regularly to maintain the correct level and en-

sure that the pump is properly submerged. The pump may become damaged if the 

water level is too low. How often a fountain has to be refilled depends on the water 

supply and the weather conditions while the fountain is in operation. 

Since the fountain has been conceived for outdoor use and neither the design nor 

the manufacturing process can completely rule out a certain amount of splashing, 

we recommend installing the fountain on a surface that is insensitive to water. The 

fountain may be cleaned with water and a soft brush, if required. Avoid using ag-

gressive chemicals or mechanical cleaning agents, such as bleach, high-pressure 

cleaners or hard brushes, which might affect or damage the finish. To combat the 

build-up of algae, we recommend starting to use algaecides straight away. These 

products can be purchased at garden centres or pond supply outlets. 

Winter care 

Bird-baths, fountain heads and other water-carrying parts should not be left 

outside during the winter, as they might crack when the water freezes. Any other 

parts that remain standing in a basin, such as the pedestal, may also be damaged 

by freezing water. For this reason, fountains should ideally be kept in a dry, shel-

tered place throughout the winter months.

Look up www.esteras.com for further tips and information.

winter care + storage überwinterung + pflege
PFLANZGEFÄSSE  
(GFK: smartline, naturelite. Keramik: terraneo) 

 
Winterfest. Frostfest.  
Frostbeständig. Was heißt das?  
Wenn es um Pflanzgefäße geht, sollten Sie wissen: Gefrierendes Wasser 

sprengt mit seiner Ausdehnung selbst Stahl (z.B. Heizungs- und Wasserrohre 

in Hauswänden), Asphalt und Felsen. Entscheidend für die Haltbarkeit ist neben 

Materialität und Verarbeitung die richtige Handhabung / Pflege.

Winterpflege 
Idealerweise sollten Pflanze und Gefäß an einem wettergeschützten, trockenen 

Ort überwintern. Ist die Pflanze winterhart und soll auch im Winter draußen bleiben, 

gilt es Folgendes zu beachten: Töpfe, die im Winter draußen bleiben, müssen eine 

Ablauföffnung haben. Achten Sie auf eine funktionierende Drainage. Alternativ  

decken Sie den Ablauf mit einer Drainageschicht aus Blähton und einem Gärtner-

vlies ab. Sonst bleibt das Regen- oder Schneewasser in den Töpfen stehen, wird 

bei Frost zu Eis und dehnt sich aus. Der Topf wird gesprengt. Grundsätzlich besser 

ist ein überdachter Standort, an dem Sie die Menge des Gießwassers bestimmen 

können. Falls die Gefäße nicht schon mit integrierten Füsschen ausgestattet sind, 

bocken Sie die Gefäße mit separaten Füsschen auf, damit überschüssiges Wasser 

auch abfließen kann. Sonst saugt sich auf ebenen Flächen das Gefäß durch 

die Kapillarkraft der Wurzeln förmlich fest, so dass ein Frostschaden am Boden 

entstehen kann. Untersetzer müssen im Winter weggenommen oder umgedreht 

werden, damit sich keine Eisplatte bildet, die zum Absprengen des Gefäßbodens 

führen kann. Sorgen Sie dafür, dass sich auch in leeren Gefäßen kein Wasser 

ansammeln kann. Am besten alle leeren Gefäße innen lagern bzw. auf den Kopf 

stellen oder abdecken.

Pflegetipps
Sorgen Sie immer für eine gute Drainage. Falls gewünscht, können die Pflanz-

gefäße mit Wasser und einer weichen Bürste gereinigt werden. Verwenden Sie 

keine aggressiven chemischen oder mechanischen Reinigungsmittel, d.h. keine 

Bleichmittel, Hochdruckreiniger oder harten Bürsten, weil dies die Oberfläche /  

Patina verändern oder zerstören kann. Alle Gefäße sind, sofern nicht anders 

gekennzeichnet, mit einem Wasserablauf versehen. Bitte beachten Sie bei der 

Verwendung im Innenbereich, den Untergrund durch wasserdichte Einsätze 

oder Untersetzer vor überschüssigem Gießwasser zu schützen. Handelsübliche 

Filzgleiter schützen empfindliche Oberflächen vor Kratzern.

BRUNNEN  
(fountainslite) 

 
Aufbau 

Der Brunnen sollte auf einer flachen, ebenen Fläche aufgestellt werden,

um einen gleichmäßigen Wasserfluss sicherzustellen. Eine Brunnenpumpe

darf nur mit geerdetem 230-Volt-Netzteil (Wechselstrom) betrieben werden. 

Passende outdoorfähige Pumpen sind standardmäßig im Lieferumfang

enthalten und können auch als Ersatzteil nachbestellt werden.

Pflegetipps
Regelmäßiges Nachfüllen ist erforderlich, um das Wasserniveau auf dem richtigen 

Stand zu halten und sicherzustellen, dass die Pumpe vollständig untergetaucht 

bleibt. Wenn der Wasserstand zu niedrig ist, kann die Pumpe beschädigt werden. 

Wie oft ein Brunnen befüllt werden muss, hängt vom Wasserstrom und von den 

Wetterbedingungen während der Betriebszeit des Brunnens ab.

Da die ESTERAS Brunnen für den Außenbereich konzipiert wurden und Spritz-

wasser form- und verarbeitungsbedingt nie ganz ausgeschlossen werden kann, 

empfehlen wir, die Brunnen nur auf einen wasserunempfindlichen Untergrund 

zu stellen! Falls gewünscht, kann der Brunnen mit Wasser, einer milden Seife 

und einer weichen Bürste gereinigt werden. Verwenden Sie keine aggressiven 

chemischen oder mechanischen Reinigungsmittel, d.h. keine Bleichmittel, 

Hochdruckreiniger oder harten Bürsten, weil dies die Oberfläche / Patina verändern 

oder zerstören kann. Wir empfehlen von Beginn an die Verwendung von Algen-

vernichter, verfügbar im Teich- oder Gartenhandel, um das Wachstum von Algen 

zu verhindern.

Winterpflege 

Brunnenschalen, Oberteile und andere wasserführende Bauelemente sollten im 

Winter nicht draußen gelassen werden, da sie durch gefrierendes Wasser platzen 

können. Auch Teile, wie z.B. Sockel, die in einem Becken stehen, können durch 

gefrierendes Wasser beschädigt werden. Idealerweise sollten Brunnen daher an 

einem wettergeschützten, trockenen Ort überwintern.

Weitere Hinweise und Informationen finden Sie unter  
www.esteras.com



104 105

BACS À PLANTES  
(Composite de fibres de verre : smartline, naturelite, naturalelements. 

Céramique : terraneo) 

 
Résistant au froid. Non gélif. 
Résistant au gel. Qu’est-ce que cela signifie ? 
Concernant les pots et bacs à plantes, il faut savoir que l´eau, en gelant,  

se dilate et peut même faire éclater l’acier (par ex. des tuyaux d’eau 

chaude ou de chauffage dans les murs de bâtiment), l’asphalte et les 

roches. Outre le matériau et la finition, une manipulation et un entretien 

adaptés interviennent également dans la durabilité du .

Entretien pendant l’hiver
Idéalement, la plante devrait passer l’hiver dans son pot dans un endroit protégé 

et sec. Si plante résiste au froid et doit rester à l’extérieur pendant l’hiver, veuillez 

tenir compte des conseils suivants : 

Les bacs et les pots qui restent à l’extérieur pendant l’hiver doivent posséder 

un orifice d’écoulement de l’eau. Assurez-vous que votre système de drainage 

est efficace. Si les pieds ne sont pas déjà intégrés aux pots, mettez les pots sur 

des pieds séparés. Sinon, l’eau de pluie ou la neige fondue stagneront dans les 

pots et se transformera en glace en cas de gel et dilatera le pot qui éclatera. Il est 

préférable de placer le pot dans un endroit couvert où vous pourrez estimer la 

quantité d’eau s’écoulant. Nous vous recommandons vivement de placer les pots 

sur nos « patins » afin que l’excédent d’eau puisse aussi s’écouler. En effet, sur 

une surface plane, le pot est « aspiré » par la force capillaire des racines, l’eau ne 

peut plus s’écouler et le fond risque d’être endommagé par le gel. Les soucoupes 

doivent être retirées ou retournées en hiver afin d’éviter la formation d’une plaque 

de glace pouvant entraîner le détachement du fond. Veillez à ce que l’eau ne 

s’accumule pas, même dans les bacs vides. De préférence, entreposez les pots et 

bacs vides à l’intérieur ; sinon, recouvrez-les.

Conseils d'entretien
Veillez toujours à ce que les plantes soient bien drainées. Les pots 

peuvent être nettoyés avec de l’eau et une brosse souple. N’utilisez pas 

de produits nettoyants agressifs chimiques ou mécaniques, à savoir, pas 

d’agent blanchissant, ni de nettoyeur haute pression ou de brosses dures 

pouvant modifier ou détruire la surface/patine. Sauf indication contraire, 

tous les pots sont munis d’un écoulement d‘eau. Lors d´une utilisation 

à l’intérieur, veillez à protéger la surface par des inserts ou soucoupes 

étanches afin d’éviter tout dégât éventuel par l’eau d’arrosage. Des patins 

courants en feutre protègent les surfaces fragiles des rayures 

FONTAINES (fountainslite) 

 
Conception 
Posez la fontaine sur une surface plane afin de garantir un flux régulier de l’eau. 

Une base adaptée en gravier, en plaques de pierre ou d’autres matériaux durs est 

idéale pour donner la stabilité nécessaire à la fontaine. Une pompe de fontaine ne 

peut être mise en service qu’avec une alimentation électrique de 230 Volts reliée 

à la terre (courant alternatif). Des pompes adaptées à une utilisation en extérieur 

sont fournies d’office avec le produit et peuvent également être commandées 

comme pièce détachée.

Conseils d’entretien 
Un remplissage à des intervalles réguliers est nécessaire pour maintenir l’eau au 

niveau correct et pour assurer que la pompe reste complètement immergée. Si 

le niveau d’eau est trop bas, il y a risque d’endommagement de la pompe. La fré-

quence de remplissage d’une fontaine dépend du courant de l’eau et des condi-

tions météorologiques durant son fonctionnement.  

Comme les fontaines sont avant tout conçues pour une installation à l’extérieur et, 

comme les éclaboussures d’eau dues à la forme et à la finition ne peuvent jamais 

être totalement exclues, nous conseillons, pour une installation à l’intérieur, de 

poser la fontaine sur une surface non sensible à l’eau. La fontaine peut être net-

toyée avec précaution avec de l’eau, un savon doux et une brosse souple. N’utili-

sez pas de produits nettoyants agressifs chimiques ou mécaniques, à savoir, pas 

d’agent blanchissant, ni de nettoyeur haute pression ou de brosses dures pouvant 

modifier ou détruire la surface/patine. Avant la mise en service, nous conseillons 

l’utilisation d’un produit anti-algues, disponible dans les jardineries, afin d’empê-

cher la formation d’algues. 

Entretien pendant l’hiver 

Les coupes des fontaines, les parties supérieures et autres éléments conducteurs 

d’eau ne doivent pas passer l’hiver dehors ; ils risquent d’éclater lorsque l’eau 

gèle. Des pièces, comme le socle par ex., posées dans un bassin peuvent égale-

ment être endommagées par le gel. Il est fortement conseillé de rentrer la fontaine 

pendant l’hiver et de l’entreposer dans un endroit abrité et sec. 

Vous trouverez d’autres conseils et informations sous  

www.esteras.com

avvertenze per la conservazione 
durante l’inverno e la manutenzione

remarques importantes
FIORIERA A FORMA DI TROGOLO   
(Vetroresina: smartline, naturelite, naturalelements. Ceramica: terraneo) 

 
Resistente alle temperature invernali.  
Resistente al gelo. Inalterabile con il gelo.  
Cosa significa? 
Informazioni da tenere a mente quando si sceglie una fioriera: La pres-

sione esercitata dall'acqua ghiacciata è in grado di rompere tubature  

(per esempio i condotti d'acqua calda e fredda delle abitazioni), asfalto 

e pietra. Per garantire la lunga durata del prodotto, oltre alla qualità dei 

materiali e della lavorazione è fondamentale assicurarne anche il corretto 

utilizzo e manutenzione.

Manutenzione invernale 

Durante il periodo invernale sarebbe bene posizionare piante e vasi in un luogo  

asciutto e protetto dalle intemperie. Se la pianta è resistente al freddo e viene  

lasciata in esterno anche in inverno, è bene attenersi alle seguenti indicazioni: 

I vasi che vengono lasciati all’aperto durante l’inverno devono avere un canale di 

scolo. Predisponete un sistema di drenaggio efficace, In alternativa, coprite lo  

scarico con uno strato drenante di argilla espansa e coprite con un panno in tessuto 

non tessuto per evitare il ristagno di pioggia e neve, che con il freddo potrebbero 

congelare rischiando così di danneggiare le superfici. 

La soluzione migliore sarebbe posizionare i vasi in un luogo coperto, in modo da 

poter regolare la quantità d’acqua di irrigazione. Se i vasi non sono dotati di piedini 

integrati, rialzare i vasi con piedini acquistati separatamente. Nel caso in cui il vaso 

poggi su una superficie piana, infatti, l’azione capillare delle radici può portare 

alla deformazione permanente del fondo del vaso, che potrebbe quindi essere 

danneggiatto da gelo. I sottovasi in inverno devono essere capovolti o rimossi, in 

modo che l’acqua in essi contenuti non formi una lastra di ghiaccio che potrebbe 

poi danneggiare il fondo del vaso. Evitate inoltre il ristagno d’acqua nei vasi vuoti, 

conservandoli all’interno oppure capovolgendoli e ricoprendoli. 

Consigli per la manutenzione
Fare in modo che il drenaggio sia buono. Se necessario, è possibile  

pulire le fioriere a forma di trogolo con acqua e una spazzola morbida. 

Non utilizzare prodotti chimici o meccanici aggressivi per le operazioni 

di pulizia (per es. candeggina, idropulitrici, spazzole abrasive) perché tali 

mezzi potrebbero danneggiare la superficie e togliere il rivestimento.  

Tutti i vasi, salvo ove espressamente indicato, sono dotati di scarico per 

l'acqua. In caso di utilizzo in ambienti interni, accertarsi di proteggere 

la superficie su cui è appoggiato il vaso dalla fuoriuscita dell'acqua in 

eccesso posizionando un inserto impermeabile o un sottovaso. Servirsi  

di feltrini disponibili in commercio per evitare graffi alle superfici delicate.

FONTANE (fountainslite) 

 
Montaggio 
Le fontane devono essere posizionate su una superficie piana e regolare, onde 

garantire un flusso omogeneo dell’acqua. A tale scopo è bene utilizzare una base 

realizzata con ghiaia, lastre di pietra oppure con altri materiali adeguati per assi-

curare la stabilità necessaria. La pompa della fontana deve funzionare esclusiva-

mente con l’alimentatore di 230 V (corrente alternata), provvisto di terra. La con-

fezione standard comprende una pompa adeguata, per usi esterni ed è possibile 

ordinarla anche come ricambio.

Suggerimenti per la cura
Occorre prevedere regolari rabbocchi affinché il livello dell’acqua possa essere 

mantenuto ed onde garantire l’immersione completa della pompa. Un livello 

dell’acqua troppo basso può provocare danni alla pompa. Il numero di rabbocchi 

della fontana dipende dal flusso dell’acqua e dalle condizioni atmosferiche durante 

il funzionamento della fontana stessa. 

La fontana e stata progettata per essere utilizzata all’esterno – a causa della 

forma e della lavorazione – non è possibile escludere completamente spruzzi 

d’acqua. Per questo motivo consigliamo il posizionamento della pompa su una 

base che non teme l’acqua. All’occorrenza è possibile pulire la fontana con acqua, 

sapone neutro ed una spazzola morbida. Non utilizzate mai detergenti chimici o 

meccanici aggressivi, cioè nessun prodotto candeggiante, niente pulitura ad alta 

pressione oppure spazzole con setole dure, in quanto questi potrebbero modificare 

e distruggere la superficie/la patina. Prima dell’uso è bene utilizzare un prodotto 

che inbisce la formazione di alghe, reperibile in qualsiasi negozio specializzato di 

giardinaggio.

Manutenzione invernale
Durante l’inverno le vasche delle fontane, le parti superiori e tutti gli elementi che 

trasportano l’acqua non dovrebbero restare all’esterno, in quanto potrebbero 

rompersi a causa del conglamento dell’acqua. Anche elementi, come per es. lo 

zoccolino, che si trovano all’interno della vasca potrebbero venirne danneggiati. 

Per il periodo invernale si consiglia pertanto di conservare la fontana in un luogo 

asciutto, al riparo dalle intemperie.

Per ulteriori informazioni e suggerimenti consultate il sito: www.esteras.com



EMSA GmbH
Grevener Damm 215 – 225
48282 Emsdetten
Germany
Tel. + 49 (0) 2572 / 13-0
info@esteras.com

www.esteras.com

Akaroa 75

Almelo 34, 38, 92, 93 

Amersfort 34, 39, 92, 93

Apiti 83, 85, 91 

Apuro 19, 26

Arma 19

Arnhem 33, 37, 92, 93

Avon 90

Ball 21, 25

Beesel  34, 38, 92, 93

Berry 90

Bolton 47

Brielle 41

Bristol 51, 55, 90

Bronley 49, 54, 59, 61, 94, 95, 96

Buren 33, 37, 89, 93, 92

Cavan 64, 66 ,97

Celbridge 65, 67

Clonmel 51, 55

Coevorden 41

Comallo 19, 26

Dalfsen 34, 38, 89, 92, 93

Deventer 33, 37, 92, 93

Doro 17, 20

Dundee 48, 53, 58, 60, 94, 95, 96 

Eastwood 90

Galway 65, 67

Gemert 89

Gillingham 48, 53, 59, 61, 90, 94, 95, 96 

Gosport 47

Guapi 21, 23 ,25

Hawera 83, 85 

Heerle 34, 38, 89, 92, 93

Kapiti 81

Kent 59, 61, 96

Kerry 67

Kumara 76

Lanark  41

Lincoln 49, 54, 90, 94, 95

Lisburn 48, 53, 59 61, 94, 95, 96

Loa 20, 26

Maheno 74

Meco 17, 21, 23, 25

Oakura 73 

Oamaru 83, 85, 91

Oldham 47, 94

Ospel 34, 38, 92, 93

Osset 65, 67

Owaka 76

Paru 17, 20

Patea 77

Roermond 35, 38, 92, 93

Rushden 48, 53, 94, 95

Surrey  58, 60

Timaru 81

Tholen 79

Toa 17, 20

Tokanui 73

Tralee 51, 55

Ulster 64, 66, 97

Velsen 79 

Venlo  89

Watford 47, 94

Weert 33, 37, 92, 93

Wells 48, 53, 94, 95

Wicklow 67

Woodley 65, 67

index

106

D / A / CH – Germany – Austria – Switzerland
Groupe SEB Deutschland GmbH
Theodor-Stern-Kai 1 
60596 Frankfurt am Main – Germany
Phone: +49 69 8504 4763
csc@groupeseb.com

Western Europe / Eurasia / America:
Uwe Ike
Country Manager
Phone : +49 171 37 97 346
uike@groupeseb.com

France:
Franck Percie du Sert
Resp Comptes Cles
Phone : +33 6 08 46 67 56
fperciedusert@groupeseb.com

Belgium:
Jean-Paul Mattern
Sales Agent
Phone: +32 478 235 193
info@jpm-businesspartner.com
 

Scandinavia: DK / SE / NO / FI / IS
Bjarne Nielsen
Nordic Sales Manager
Phone : +45 61 61 55 13
bjnielsen@groupeseb.com

Greece:
Spyros Skandalis
Sales Manager Greece
Phone: +30 694 90 89 344
Offi ce: +30 275 10 91 406
Spyros.skandalis.terraneo@gmail.com

Asia Pacifi c / China / Middle East:
Vu The Tung
Export Sales Manager
Phone: +84 938 464 693
Offi ce: +84 28 3847 8959 (Ext:2)
tvuthe@groupeseb.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES ORGANISATION

All deliveries are made in accordance with the General Terms and Conditions of the International Sales Organizations. Please contact the following persons.

Creation: vistapark GmbH, Wuppertal

Subject to technical alterations/error.

Printing color deviations possible.

Technische Änderungen/Irrtum vorbehalten.

Drucktechnische Farbabweichungen möglich.

Sous réserve de modifications techniques.

Modifications des couleurs possibles lors de l´impression.

Con riserva di modifiche tecniche/salvo errori. 

I colori possono risultare diversi a causa della tecnica di stampa.

600225

CMMF 3100600225

DP-EKAT-150/PB1.1-300/IVC-4C-27.07.18-VP 

ESTERAS Garden Catalogue international

Print compensated
Id-No. 1873510

www.bvdm-online.de



EMSA GmbH • Grevener Damm 215–225 • 48282 Emsdetten • Germany • Tel. + 49 (0) 2572 / 13-0 • www.esteras.com

Request a  
catalogue now




